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OF 
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PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION 
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FOR THE 
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INSTRUCTIONS 

1. One completed copy of this report (two copies if three received) must be filed NOT LATER 
THAN MARCH 31, following the year covered by the report, with: 

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION 
WATER DIVISION 
ATTN: KENNETH LOUIE 
505 VAN NESS AVENUE, ROOM 3105 
SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94102-3298 

2. Failure to file the report on time may subject a utility to the penalties and sanctions provided 
by the Public Utilities Code. 

3. The Oath, on the last page, must be signed by an officer, partner or owner. 

4'. The report must be prepared in ink or by the use of a typewriter. Computer generated report 
forms may be substituted. 

5. The report must be filled in, and every question answered. LEAVE NO SCHEDULE BLANK. 
Insert the words "none" or "not applicable" or "n/a" when appropriate. 

6. Certain balance sheet and income statement accounts refer to supplemental schedules. The 
totals of the details in the [after must agree with the balances of the accounts to which they 
ref e r. 

7. Some schedules provide for a "balance at beginning of year." The amount shown should 
agree with the "balance at end of year" as shown in the report for the previous year. If there 
is a difference it should be explained by footnote. 

8. When there is insufficient space in a schedule to permit a complete statement of the requested 
information, insert sheets should be prepared and identified by the number of the schedule to 
which it refers. Be certain that the inserts are securely attached to the report. 

9. This report must cover a calander year, from Janauary 1 through December 31. Fiscal year 
reports will not be accepted. 



SCHEDULE A 

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEETS 

Assets and Other Debits 

Une 

No. 

Acct 

No. Tide of Acimunt 

(a) 

Sched-

ule 

Page 

No. 

(b) 

Balance 

End-&-Year 

W 

Balanoo 

BegInning of Year 

(d) 

I I UTILITY PLANT 

2 100 Utility plant 5 252.540,915.86 235.814.781.87 

3 107 I[Aft plant adjustments 

L 	A Total utility plant 252.540.915.86 235,614.781.87 

5 250 Rose" for depreciation of utility plant 7 72.759.3!~4,1 6 66.428,562.31 

6 251 Reserve for amortization of limited term utility Investments 7 

7 252 Reserve for amortization of utility plant acquisition adjustments 7 6.260.Dg7.20 6,066.832.76 

a Total uti(gy plant reserves 79.019.491,38 72,495.395.07 

9 Total utility plant less reserves 173,521,424.48 163.319,386.80 

10 

I 1 11 INVESTMENT AND FUND ACCOUNTS 

12 110 Other physical property 6 456,318,02 487.616.61 

13 253 Reserve for depreciation and amortization of other property 7 

14 Other physical property less reserve 456,318,02 487,616.61 

15 111 investments in associated companies 9 

16 112 Other Investments 9 

17 113 Sinking funds 9 

18 114 Miscellaneous special funds 9 

19 Total Investments and fund accounts 456.318.02 487.616.61 

20 

21 111 CURRENT AND ACCRUED ASSETS 

22 120 Cash (447,89) (616,882.60 

23 121 Special deposits 10 31,575,69 30,445,69 

24 122 Working funds 4.550,00 4,250,00 

25 123 Temporary cash investments 

26 124 Notes receivable 10 0100 300,0WOO 

27 125 A*wunts tooeivalyle 4,397.714.95 4,054,123.74 

28 126 Receivables from associated companies 10 57,149.22 24,749.60 

29 131 MaterWs and supplies 369,197.58 440.938.51 

3Q 132 Prepayynents 10 422j06.77 382,514.29 

31 133 Other current and accrued assets 10 3.952.700.00 3,992,tOO.00 

32 Total current and accrued assets 9,234,546.32 8,612,239.23 

33 

34 IV DEFERRED DEB(TS 

35 140 Unamortized debt discount and expense 11 692,284.00 742.516.00 

36 141 Extraordinary property losses 12 

37 142 PrellmInary survey and Investigation charges 256,077.49 0.00 

38 143 Clearing aocounts 

39 145 Other work In progress 1.982.604.81 1,020.128.61 

40 146 Other deferred debits 12 11.475,086.38 10.147,681.2,3 

41 Total deferred debits 14,406,052.68 11,910.325.84 

42 Total assets and other debits 197,618,341.50 184,329.568.48 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

so 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 



GENERAL INFORMATION 

I . Name under which utility is doing business: 

California -American Water Company 

2. Official mailing address: 	880 Kuhn Drive 

Chula Vista, CA 	 Zip 91914 

3. Name and fitle of person to whom correspondence should be addressed: 

John S. Barker, Vice-President & Treasurer 	Telephone: (619) 656-2412 

4. Address where accounfing records are maintained: 	880 Kuhn Drive 

Chula Vista, CA 91914 

5. Service Area: (Refer to district reports If applicable) 	See District Reports (4) 

6, Service Manager (if located in or near Service Area). (Refer to district reports If applicable). 

Name: 

Address: 	 Telephone: 

7. OWNERSHIP. Check and fill in appropriate line: 

individual (name of owner) 

Partnership (name of partner) 

Partnership (name of partner)~'§,l 

Partnership (name of partner)~'T-51_ 

Corporation (corporate name) R11— California -American Water Company 

Organized under laws of (state) al 	California 	01—Date: 12-7-65 

Principal Officers: 

(Name) 	T. Jones, Jr. 	 (Title) President 

(Name) 	C. A. Close 	 (Title) Vice-President 

(Name) 	J. A. Almond 	 (Title) Vice-President 

(Name) 	C. P. Frey 	 (Title) Vice-President 

(Name) 	J. S. Barker 	 (Title) VP & Treasurer 

(Name) 	D.P. Stephenson 	 (Title) Asst. Treasurer 

(Name) 	J.S. Driscoll 	 (Title) Secretary 

(Name) 	G. R. Carbajal 	 (Title) Asst. Treasurer 

(Name) 	B. K. Turner 	 (T-itle) Comptroller 

8. Names of Associated companies: American Water Works Company, Inc. 

9. Names of corporations, firms or individuals whose property or portion of property have been acquired 

during the year, together with date of each acquisition: 

Date: 

Date: 

Date: 

10. the space below for supplementary informafion or explanabons concerning this report: -Use 



ADDENDUM-PAGE 1&-' 

SCHEDULE A-lb 

ACCOUNT 302 - FRANCHISES AND CONSENTS 

NAMEOF 
ORIGINAL GRANTOR 

DATE 
OF GRANT 

TERM IN 
YEARS 

DATE OF 
ACQUISITION 

BY UTILITY 

State of California 

City of San Gabriel 

Perpetual See Note* 

Ordinance 406 12-30-38 50 01-19-39 

City of San Marino 
Ordinance 903 09-10-86 15 09-10-86 

County of San Diego 
Ordinance 162 11-30-07 Perpetual 11-22-35 

City of Los Angeles 
Ordinance 163757 06-07-88 10 06-10-88 

County of Monterey 
Ordinance 1278 02-14-63 50 02-14-63 

City of Rosemead 
Ordinance 96 06-26-64 Indeterminate 06-26-64 

City of Seaside 
Ordinance 317 10-05-67 30 12-11-67 

County of Ventura 03-15-60 50 03-15-60 

Public Utilities Commission Various Various 

County of Los Angeles 
Ordinance 12393 08-14-81 25 10-21-81 

Amount at which carried in account $100,045.91  

Note: Acquired by purchase of stock of corporations 11-23-35 covering Coronado, Monterey, 
Pacific Grove, and Pasadena. 



4 
SCHEDULEB 

Income Account for the Year 

Lim 
No. 

Aoct 

NO. Account 

(a) 

Schedule 
Page No. 

(b) 
Amount 

(c) 
1 1 LMLITY OPERATING INCOME 
2 501 Operating revenues 19-20 69.753,289.24 
3 
4 Operating Revenue Deductions: 

5 502 Operating expenses 20-22 43,809,879.28 
6 503 Depredation 7 6.441,520.00 
7 504 AmortimtIon of limited-lefm utility investments 7 
a 505 Amortization of utility plant equisition adjustments 7 
9 506 Prop" losses chargeable to operations 23 
10 507 Taxes 23 6,821,639.08 
11 Total operating revenue deductions 57,073,038.36 
12 Met operating revenues 12,680.250.88 
13 508 Income from utility plant leased to others 

14 510 Rent for lease of utility plant 
15 12.680.250.118 Total utility operating income 

16 
17 It OTHER INCOME 
18 521 Income from nonutility operations (Not) 25 
Is M Revenues from lease of other physical property 74,087.50 
20 523 Dividendrevenues 
21 524 Interest revenues 319.654.53 
22 525 Revenues from sinking and other funds 

23 526 Miscellaneous nonoperating revenues 25 1,755,468.63 
24 527 Nonoperating revenue deductions (Dr.) 25 (1,645,207.80 

25 Total other income 5G4,002.80 

26 Gross income 13,184,253.74 
27 
28 111 INCOME DEDUCTIONS 
29 530 Interest on long-term debt 4.998,600.00 

30 531 AmodLzatior; of debt discount and expense 11 50.232-00 
31 532 ArnortLzation of premium on debt-CA. 11 

32 633 Taxes assumed on Interest 

33 534 Interest on debt to associated companies 

34 535 Other interest charges 25 5154,736.12 

35 536 Interest charged to constructlon-Cr. (248,483.45 

36 537 Miscellaneous amortization 147,088.44 

37 $3$ Miscellaneous income deductions 25 90.M.00 

38 Total Income deductions 5,623.026.11 

39 Net Income 7,561,227.63 

40 

41 W DISPOSITION OF NET INCOME 

42 540 Miso(gianeous reservations of net income 

43 
44 Balance transferred to Earned Surplus or Proprietary Accounts scheduled on page 14 7,561,227.63 

45 

465 

47 

48 
49 

so 
51 
52 

53 

54 

55 

50 
57 

58 

59 

60 



SCHEDULE A 
COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEETS 

Ualbfilties and Other Credft 

LIne 
No. 

Acct 
No. TWo of Account 

(a) 

Sched-
ule 

Page 
No. 
(b) 

RaIance 
End-of-Year 

Balance 
Beginning of Year 

(d) 
I I CORPORATE CAPITAL AND SURPLUS 
2 200 Common capital stock 13 31,5DO.000.00 31.500.000.00 
3 201 Prefened capital stock 13 
4 202 Stock liability for conversion 

5 203 Prernium and assessments on capital stock 13 
6 150 Discount on capital stock 12 
7 151 Capital W*ck expense 12 
8 210 Capital surplus i'l 3.249.IM,52 328M.52 
9 211 Eamed surplus 14 26,265.41,799.29 23749118.46 
10 Total corporate capital and surplus 61,013,005.81 58.1532,112.98 
11 
12 11 PROPRIETARY CAPITAL 
13 204 Proprietacy capital (Individual or partnersh1p) 14 
14 205 Undistributed profits of proprietorship orpartnership 14 
15 Total proprietary capital 
16 
17 111 LONG-TERM DEBT 
IS 210 Bonds is 64.000,000,00 f>4.000,000.00 
19 211 Receivers' certificates 

20 212 Advances from associated companies 15 
21 213 Misceltaneous long-term debt 15 
22 Total kxV-(erm debt 64,000.000.00 64,000.000.00 
23 
24 W CURRENT AND ACCRUED LIABILITIES 
25 220 Notes payable 16 15,634,285.00 7,560.000,00 
26 221 Notes ceceivable discounted 
27 222 Accounts payable 2,823,253.38 2.469,675.32 
28 223 Payables to associated companies 16 (42,857.541 (357.28 
29 224 Dividends declared 
30 225 Malured long-term debt 
31 226 Matured interest 

32 227 Customers' deposits 905.00 620.00 
33 228 Taxes aowed 17 541,553.60 (815,651-53 
34 229 Interest accrued 13115X8,65 843,475.07 
35 230 Other current and accrued liabilities 16 4.349,606.94 4,230,195.29 
36 Total current and accrued liaNlities 24.122,715,03 14,287.956.87 
37 

38 V DEFERRED CREDITS 
39 240 Unamortized premium on debt 11 
40 241 Advances for construction IS 4,913,652,29 4,830,216.68 
41 242 Other deferred credits 18 7,095,002.22 7,623.288.68 
42 Tortal deferred credits 12,008,654.51 12,453.505.50 
43 

VI RESERVES 
45 254 Reserve for uncorlectitile accounts 18 20.954.00 20,985.78 
46 255 Insurance reserve 18 
47 256 Injuries and damages reserve 18 
48 257 Employees! provitlerit rewrve 18 
49 258 Other reserves 18 12,361,118.DO 11,189.684.DO 
so Total reserves 12.382,072.00 11.210.669.78 
51 

52 Vtf CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION 
53 265 Contributions In aid of wristruction 19 24,090.994.15 23,845.323.29 
54 - Total liabilities and other credits 197,618,341.50 184,329.568.48 
55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 



1 . 

2.  
3.  

4.  
5, 

6.  

7.  

8.  

9 ~ 

14. 

Is. 

16.  
17.  

18.  
19.  

20.  

21.  

22.  

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A, 8, C, AND 0 WATER COMPANIES 
L__ 

2000 

Name of Utility CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY 

Preparer of this Report 	BRUCE BEINLICH 	 Phone: (619) 656-2400 

(Source: Information In 2000 Annual Report 	 (OrMt Cents) 

Jan.1,2000 Dec.31,2000 Annual Aver-age 

245,258 245,258 245,258 
2,947,273 2,947,273 2.947,273 

217,307,028 225,292.114 221,299,571 
220,499,559 228,484,645 224,492,102 
(66,4284CA) (72,759,394 (69,593,979) 
154,070,995 155,725,251 1 ~4,898.1123 

37,740 37,740 37,740 
8,176,302 16,926.586 12,551,444 
440,939 369,198 405,069 

(4,830,217) (4,913,652 (4,871,935) 
(23,845,323) 	(24,090,994 (23,968,159) 
(11,189,684~ 	(12,361,118 (11.775,401) 
122,860.752 	131,693,011 127.276,881 

31,500,000 31,500,000 31,500,000 
0 0 0 

3,282,995 3,249.107 3,266,051 
23,749,118 26,264.799 25,006,959 

58,532,113 61.013.906 59,773,010 

0 0 0 
64,000,000 64.000,000 64.000,000 

0 0 0 

122,532,113 125,013,906 123,773,010 

BALANCE SHEET DATA 
1. Intangible Plant 	  

2. Land 	  

* 3. Depreciable Plant 	  

* 4. Gross Plant in Service 	  

* 5. Less: Accum. Depreciation 	  

6. Net Water Plant. in Service 	 

7. Water Plant Held for Future Use 	 

8. Constructon Work in Progress 	 

9. Materials and Supplies 	  

10. Less: Advances for Construct, 	 

11, Contrib. in Aid of Constr. 	 

12, Accu. Deferred Income Tax Credit 	 

* 13. 	Net Plant Investment 

CAPITAL17-ATION 
14. Common Stock 	  

15. Proprietary Cap. (Ind, or Part.) 	 

16. Paid-in Capital 	  

17. Retained Earnings 	  

18. Common Equity (Lines 14-17) 	 

19. Preferred Stock 	  

20. Long-Term Debt 	  

21. Notes Payable 	  

22. Total Capitaliz. (lines 18-22) 	 

INCOME 

- 23, 
24.  

STATEMENT 

Unmetered Water Revenue 	  

Annual Amount 

0 
Fire Protection Revenue 	  675,817 

25.  Irrigation Revenue 	  554.775 
- 26. Metered Water Revenue 	  68,522,697 
* 27.  Total Operating Revenue 	  69,753,289 
* 28.  Total Operating Expenses 	  43,809.879 
* 29.  Depreciation Expense (Composite RateE-11_ 	8) 	  6,441,520 

30. Amortization and Property Losses 	  0 
* 31. Property Taxes 	  1,323,085 
32.  Taxes Other Than Income Taxes 	  2,660,241 

33.  Total Operating Rev. Deductions Before Taxes 	  53,057,952 
34.  Calif. Corp. Franchise Tax 	  972,373 
35.  Fed. Corporate Income Tax 	  3,069,348 

23.  
24.  

25.  

26.  
27. - 
28. * 
29. - 
30.  
31. - 
32.  
33, 
34.  

35.  



* 36. Total Operating Revenue Deduction After Taxes 	  57,099,673 
* 37. Net Operating Incomet(Loss) (Calif. Water Operations) 	  12,653,616 

38. 	Other Operating and Nonoper. Inc. and Exp. - Net (Exclude Interest Expense) 	  413,150 
* 39. Income Available for Fixed Charges 	  13,066,766 
* 40. Interest Expense 	  5,505,538 

41. Net Incomel(Loss) Before Dividends 	  7,661,228 
42. Preferred Stock Dividends 	  0 

* 43. Net Income (Loss) Available for Common Stock 	  7,561,228 

OTHER DATA 
* 44. Refunds of Advances for Construction 	  231,706 
* 45. Total Payroll Charged to Operating Expenses 	  7,602,506 
* 46. Purchased Water (Acct. No. 610) 	  18,852,460 
* 47. Power (Acet. No. 615) 	  3.091,119 

48. 	Class A Water Companies Only: 
a. Pre - TRA 1986 Contributions in Aid of Construction 	  12,672,508 
b. Pre - TRA 1986 Advances for Construction 	  661,499 
c. Post TRA 1986 Contributions in Aid of Construction 	  11,418,486 
d. Post TRA 1986 Advances for Construction 	  4,252,153 

36, * 
37. * 
38.  
39.  
40,  
41,  
42.  
43.  

44, ' 
45. ' 
46. - 
47. ' 

48a. 
486. 
48c.  
48d.  

49.  
50.  
51.  

gi-Active Serv. Connectionso (Exci. Fire Protect.) gl _ 

49. Metered Service Connections 	  
50. Flat Rate Service Connections 	  
51. Total Active Service Connections 

Jan. 1 Dec. 31 Annual Average 
103,443 105,371 104,407 

0 0 0 
103,443 105,371 104,407 

Must be Completed by All Utilities in All Classes in Addition to Other Applicable Lines 
Indicate the following revenue: 

Sales to Other Utilities for Resale 
Interdepartmental Sales 

I 	55,704 
I 	0 



SCHEDULE A-1 

Acc4ountNo.100-Utill 	Plant 

Line 

No. 

ACd 

No. 

Accmrd 

(a) 

Balance 

eninf*v 

of Year 

(b) 

Plant 

Additioris 

Durkv Year 

(c) 

Mat 

Redrements 

During Year 

(d) 

Other Debits 

or (Credits) 

(e) 

Balance 

End of Year 

(1) 
1 100-1 Utility plant In service (Schedole A-1a) 220,430.873.61 8.750,578.33 T79.952,76 14.460.36 228.415.959.54 

2 1011-2 UAlty plant leased to others 0.00 0.00 

3 100-3 Construction work In progress 8, 176,302,06 XKXXXXXXX)0 8.750,284,16 16,926,586.22 

4 1004 Uti. plard held for future use (Sch. A-1c) 37.740.00 37,740.00 

5 100-5 Utility plant acquisition adjustments 7.101.181.20 (9,236.39) X)OCOOOOOOO 7,091,9".81 

6 100-6 Utility plant in process of reclassification 68.685.130 68,M.00 

7 Total utility plant 235,814,781.87 8,741,-341.94 779,952.76 8.764.7",52 252,540,S15.57 

SCHEDULE A-1a 

Account No. 100-1 - Uti ity Plant In Service 

Line 

No, 

Acct 

No. 

Account 

(a) 

Balance 

Beginning 

of Year 

(b) 

Plant 

Additions 

During Year 

Plant 

Retirements 

During Year 

(d) 

Other Debits 

or (CrLdfts) 

(e) 

Balance 

End of Year 

a 1. INTANGIBLE PLANT 

9 301 Organization 145.211,89 145,211.89 

10 302 Franchises and consents 	(Schadide A- 1 b) 100.045.91 100.045.91 

ll 303 Other intangible plant 13,002.14 (3.000~00) 10.002,14 

12 Total intangible plant 258,259.94 0.00 (3.000.00 255.259.94 

13 It. LANDED CAPITAL 

14 306 Land and land rights 3j46.713.05 2,04159 3,148.755.64 
Is Ill. SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT 

16 311 Structure$ and improvements 232.300.77 44.92&36 277,M.13 
17 312 Collecting and impourdng reservoirs 2,550,737,80 50.40699 2.601.144.79 

is 313 Lake, river and other intaRes 945,284.22 945,284.22 

19 314 Springs and tunnels 

20 315 Wells 7.296.516.40 605.814.65 6,062,09 577,29 	7.896,846.25 

21 316 Supply mains 1,961,673.70 1.961.673.70 
22 317 Other source of supply plant 136,544.24 136,544,24 

23 Total source of supply plant 13,123,057.13 701.150.DO 6,062,09 577.29 	13.818,722.33 

24 IV. PUMPING PLANT 

25 321 Shuctures and improvements 1,054,044.86 19,217.00 500.DO 7-7,37 	1,072,839,23 

26 M Bder plant equipment 

27 323 Offw power production equipment 
28 324 Pumping equipment 14.280,821.41 362,971.80 168.811.75 (2,621.29) 	14,472.360.17 

29 325 Other pumping plant 
30 Total pumping plant 15,334,866.27 3452.188.80 169,311.75 (2.543.92) 	15,545,199.40 

31 V. WATER TREATMENT PLANT 

32 331 Structures and Improvements 3,918,797,22 653,920.07 9,400.00 	4,582,117.29 

33 332 Water treatment equipment 12,157.588,43 1,491.818.93 1,000.00 273.42 	13,W,680.78 

34 Total water treatment plant 16,076,385.65 2,145.739.00 1,13130.00 9,673,42 	18,230.798.07 

35 Vt. TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION PLANT 

36 341 Structures and improvements 
37 342 Reservoirs and tanks 32,527,541.81 344,561.10 23,668.61 32,848,234.30 

38 343 Transmission and distrbAion mains 92,020.743,81 1,724,407.19 42,217.49 1,432.48 	93.704,365,99 

39 344 Fire mains 
40 345 ServIcer 24,772,913.28 2,111,899.24 45,254.01 2.03.98 	26,841.742,49 

41 346 Meters 5.679.659.63 398.679,68 146.29531 1,340.77 	5,933,3a4~37 

42 347 Meter kistallations 

43 348 Hydrants 7,128,838.21 235.557.34 30,1 a4.45 1,677,72 	7.335.888.82 

44 349 Other transmission and distribution plant 171.301.32 171.301.32 

45 Total transmission arld distribution plant 162,300,998.06 4,815,104.55 287,820.27 6.634.95 	166,834.917.29 



SCHEDULE A-1 a 
Account No. 100-1 - Utility Plant In Service - Concluded 

Line 
No. 

Acct 
No. 

Account 

(a) 

Balance 
SWinning 

of Year 
(b) 

Plant 
Additions 

During Year 

(c) 

Plant 
Retirements 
During Year 

(d) 

Other Debits 
or (Credits) 

(e) 

Balance 
End of Year 

I Vll. GENERAL PLANT 
2 371 Structures and Improvements 1,435,243.47 12,5ffi.00 2,000.00 1.449.743.47 
3 372 Office hffnftjjm and equipment 1,369.906.43 46,244.40 41,085,62 9M.35 1.376,045.56 

4 373 Transportation equipment 3,143,810.49 471,592.60 2S3.177.26 3.362.225.83 
6 374 Stores equipment 3-4,264.18 34.264.16 
6 375 Laboratory equipment 4011.306.02 401.306.02 
7 376 Communication equipment 541.436.80 30.594,98 15,530100 556,501.78 
8 377 Power operated equipment 831.761.36 1.928.36 138.27 833,827.99 
9 378 Tools, shop and garage equipment 981.396.86 54,092.52 5,965.77 1,029,523.61 
10 379 Other general plant 158.699.01 21,290.83 179.989.84 
11 Total general plant 8,897.824.62 638.243.69 315,758,65 3,116.62 9,223,428.28 
12 Vill. UNDISTRIBUTED ITEMS 
13 ago Other tangible property 1,292,703.89 06,109,70 1,358.878.59 
14 391 Utility plant purchased 
15 392 Utility Marti sold 
16 Total undistributed hems 1,292.768.89 66,109.70 0.00 O.Do 1,358.878.59 
17 Total utility plant in Service 220,430.873.61 8,750,578.33 779,952.76 14.460.36 228,415,959,54 

SCHEDULE A-lb 
Account No. 302 - Franchises and Consents 

Line 
No. Name of Original Grantor 

(a) 

Date of 
Grant 

(b) 

Terms in 
Years 

(c) 

Date of 
Acquisition 

by 

Utility 
(d) 

Amount at 
Which r1arried 
in Account I 

(e) 
18 
19 See Addendum Page 1 

20 
21 
22 Total XXXKXXXXXXXXK= XXXJQ(XXXXXXXXX XXXKXXKXXXXXKX)C 

IThe total should agree with the balance at the and of the year In Account No 3,02 in Schedule A-12. 

SCHEDULE A-1c 
Account No. 100-4 - Utility Plant Held for Future Use 

Line 
NO. Description and Location of Property 

(a) 

Date of 
Acquisition 

(b) 

Approximate Date 
When Property 
Will Be 015ced 

in Service 

(C) 

Balance 
End of Year 

(d) 
23 Shopping center - lot 13 - Village District 37,740.00 
24 
25 
26 
27 Total XXXXKXKKXKXXX= KX)XXXXXWXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXX= 37,740.DD 

SCHEDULE A-2 
Account No. 11 O-Other Physical Property 

Line 
No. 

Name and Description of Property 

(a) 

Book Value 
End of Year 

(b) 
28 Land, Architectural office plan & Liason - Corporate Office 425.639.04 
29 Otay well & land - Coronado District 19.823.63 
30 Chadwick land - Duarte District 4,179.45 
31 OcIbis well skes - Village District 990.30 
32 Prince Camp Land 5.685.60 
33 

Total 456,31&02 



SCHEDULE A-3 
Accounts Nos. 250 to 253, Inclusive - Depreciation and Amortization Reserves 

Line 
No. 

Item 
0 	(a) 

Account 250 

Utility 
Plant 
(b) 

Account 251 

Limiled-Term 
Utility 

Investments 

(C) 

Account 252 

Utility,  Plant 
Acquisition 

Adjustments 
(d) 

Account253 

Other 
Property 

(a) 
I Balance In reserves at beginning of year 66,413.358.31 0.00 6,066,832.76 15.204.00 
2 Add: 	Credits to reserves during year 
3 (a) Charged to Account No. 503 (Footnote 1) 6,517.513.48 2.172.00 
4 (b) Charged to Account No. 265 734,454,36 
5 (c) Charged to clearing accounts 
6 (d) Salvage recovered 81,788.75 
7 (a) AJI other credits (Footnote 2) 30,259J4 193,264.44 
8 Total credits 7,364.016.33 0.00 193,264.44 2.172.00 
9 Deduct: Debits to reserves during year 

10 (a) Book cost of property retired 779,952.76 
11 (b) Cost of removal 233,370.19 
12 (c) All other debits (Footnote 3) 19,589,03 
13 Total debits 1,032,911.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 
14 Balance in reserve at end of year 72,744,462.66 0.00 6,260,097.20 17,376.00 
15 
16 (1) COMPOSITE DEPRECIATION RATE USED FOR STRAIGHT LINE REMAINING LIFE 
17 
18 (2) EXPLANATION OF ALL OTHER DEBITS: 
19 
20 Account 250 - correction of prior year retirements 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 (4) METHOD USED TO COMPUTE INCOME TAX DEPRECIATION: 
50 (a) Straight Line 	 [X) Village, Orbis, Pollack, Pre 1970 
51 (b) Liberalized 	 [ 	1 
52 (1) Sum of years digits 	 [X) On additions from 4-1-66 through 1970 
53 (2) Double declining balance 	 1 	1 
54 (3) Other 	 JXJ 150% DBM onproperty acquired 4-1-66 
55 (c) Both straight line and liberalized 	 1 	1 
56 JX] ADR on additions 1971 through 1980 
57 [X] ACRS on additions 1981 through 1986 
58 JX) MACRS on additions after 1986 
59 



SCHEDULE A-3a 

Analysis of Entries In Depreciation Reserve-Account No. 250 

(This schedule is to be completed If roror4s are maintained showing depreciation reserve by plant accounts) 

Line 

No. 

Acd. 

No. 

DEPRECIABLE PLANT 

(a) 

Balance 

Beginning 

of Year 

(b 

Credits to 

Reserve 

During Year 

Excl, Salvage 

Debits to 

Reserve 

During Year 

Exd Cost of Rem. 

Salvage and 

Cost of 

Removal Net 

(Do or Cr 

Balance 

End of Year 

1 1. SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT 

2 311 Structures and improvements 96.453,09 9.350.18 105.803.27 

3 312 Collecting and Impounding reservoirs 930.218.69 31,938.10 962.156.79 

4 313 Lake, riyer and other intakes (26.581.44 20,821.05 (5.760.39 

5 314 Springs and tunnels 

6 316 Wells 2.406,770.14 303,656.93 6.062.09 (6,062.09 	2.698,302.89 

7 316 Supply mains 866.108-50 36.090.80 902,199.30 

8 317 Other source of supply plant 65.654.41 7.868.64 73,523.05 

9 Total &ourcA3 of su]2pjy plant 4,338,623.39 409.725.70 6,062.09 (6,062.09 	4,736,224,91 

10 11. PUMPING PLANT 

11 321 Structures and Improvements 241,116.92 49,628.58 500.00 (2.098.!~4 	286~146,56 

12 322 Boiler plant equipment 

13 323 Other power produc:ion equipment 

14 324 Pumping equipment 4.430.743.34 630,823.67 168,811.75 (27,815.80, 	4,864.939.46 

15 325 Other pumping plant 

16 Total pumping plant 4,671.860.26 680,452.25 169.311.75 (29,914.74. 	5,153,086.02 

17 Ill. WATER TREATMENT PLANT 

18 331 Structures and improvements 1,491.213.00 197.2-56A0 1.688,469.10 

19 332 Water treatment equipment 4,108.124.32 572,179.92 1,000,00 4,679.304.24 

20 Total water treatment plant 5.599.337.32 769,436,02 1.000,00 0,00 	6,367,773,34 

21 IV. TRANSMISSION & DIST. PLANT 

22 341 Structures and improvements 

23 342 Reservoirs and tanks 6,748,678.44 956.775.93 23.868.61 (129,434.04 	7,552,150.62 

24 343 Transmission and distribution mains 26.992,662,95 1,987.069,49 42,217.49 (24.785.77 	28,912,729.18 

25 344 Fire mains 

26 345 Services 8,726,339.63 831,714.23 45,254.01 (17,950.75, 	9.494,849.10 

27 346 Meters 2.077,650.55 597,745.22 146.295.71 21,750,43 	2,550,850.49 

28 347 Meter Installations 
2a 348 Hydrants 2.666,176A9 148,1109.44) 30.184.45 (14,371.39 	2,769,730.25 

30 349 Other transmission and distribution plant 98,918.05 5,104.32 104,022.37 

31 Total trans. and distribution plant 47.310.426.31 4,526,518.59 287.820.27 (164,792.42, 	51.384.332.21 

32 V. GENERAL PLANT 

33 371 Structures and improvements 680.213.67 45,183.82 2.00 	725,399~49 

34 372 Offh~e furniture and equipment 707.735.25 132.607.gS 190,214.64 12.64 	650.141.20 

35 373 Transportation equipment 1,357,998.91 330.683.68 104.048.24 58,870.68 	1,643,505.03 

36 374 Stores equipment 12,409.48 1.081.26 13.490.74 

37 375 Laboratory equipment 270.452.78 30,293.62 300.746.60 

38 376 Communication equipment 217,621.89 43.813.87 15,530,00 50,00 	245.955.76 

39 377 Power operated equipment 428,644.20 42,226.68 1,000.00 	471,870.88 

40 378 Tools, shop and garage equipment 415.506.77 50,698.05 5.965.77 300,00 	.460,539.05 

41 379 Other general plant 27.679.15 9,413.62 37.092.77 

42 390 Other tangible property 374.W.93 179.832.53 (376.80 	554,3134.66 

43 391 Water plant purchased 

44 Total general plant 4,493.111.03 865,835,28 315.758,65 59.858.52 	SJ03,046.18 

45 Total 66,413,358.31 7,251.967,84 779.952.76 (140,910,73 	72,744.462.66 

46 

47 
48 

49 

so 

51 

52 

53 
54 

55 
56 

57 
58 



SCHEDULE A-4 

Account No. I 1i - Investments In Associated Companies 

Lim 

No, 

Class of Security 

(a) 

Name of Issuing Company 

(b) 

Par Value 

End of Year 

(c) 

Ledger Value 

End of Year 

(d) 

Rate of 

Interest 

(a) 

interest Accrued 

DO% Year 

Interest and 

D~Mends Recewd 

During Year 

(9) 
I 

2 None 

3 

4 

6 

6 

7 To(als 

Enid bW dKKAd egree -tth "m bnw= We* eN *r the yeaf in Account No. I I I on page 2, 

SCHEDULE A-5 

Account No. 112 - Other Investments 

Une 

Nm 

Name and Description of Property End of Year 

(b) 
8 

9 None 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 Total 

SCHEDULE A-6 

Account No. 113 - Sinking Funds 

Line 

No. 

Name o(Fund 

Baiance, 

Beginning of 

Year 

(b) 

Additions During Year Deductions 

During Year 

(e) 

Balance 

End of Year Principal 

(c) 

Income 

(d) 

17 

18 Norte 

Is 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 Totals 

SCHEDULE A-7 

Account No. 114 - Miscellaneous Special Funds 

Line 

NO. 

Name of Fund 

(a) 

Balance 

Beginning of 

Year 

Additions During Year Deductions 

During Year 

(e) 

Balance 

End of Year Principal 

(c) 

Income 

(d) 

26 

27 None 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 Totals 



SCHEDULE A-8 
Account No. 121 - Special Deposits 

Name of Depositary 

(a) 

Purpose of Deposit 
(b) 

End of Year 

(c) 
City of Chuta Vista 1.875.00 

Amb,ar Pod & Spa 143,62 

fSoamlyof LA- 266,67 

Twylor Made Office Systems 639.00 

North Island Federal Credit Union 6,805,00 

AA-Pure Chemical 115130.00 

PioneerAmericas 6,240.00 

Van Waters & Rogers 480.00 

Monterey Peninsula Airport Dist. 1,526.DO 
Total 31575.69 

SCHEDULE A-9 
Account No. 124 - Notes Receivable 

Maker 

(a) 

Date ot Issue 
(b) 

Date Payable 

(c) 

Balance 
End of Year 

(d) 

interest 
Rate 

Interest Accrued 
During Year 

Interest Received 
During Year 

None 

Totals 

SCHEDULE A-10 
Account No. 126 - Receivables from Associated Companies 

Due from Whom 

(a) 

Amount 
(b) 

Interest 
Rate 

(c) 

Interest Accrued 
During Year 

(d) 

Interest Received 
During Year 

Arizona-American Water Co. 23,223.57 0 0.00 0.110 

New Mexico-Ainedcarl Water Co. 13,595.24 0 0.00 0.00 

Hawaii-American Water Co. 4,610.93 0 0,00 0.00 

AWWSC - Western Region Office 15,719.48 0 0.00 0.00 

57,149.22 a 0.00 0.00 

SCHEDULEA-11 

Account No. 132 - Prepayments 

Amount 
(b) 

Prepaid: Insurance 229,238.15 

Rents 15,913.49 

Taxes 55,658.17 

Otfier 46.454,84 

Customer WHIN forms 43.342.12 

Lease-Rental 31.500,00 
Total 422,10617 

SCHEDULE A-12 
Account No. 133 - Other Current and Accrued Assets 

Ilem 
(a) 

Amount 
(b) 

Aoxued vacation pay 528,IGO.GO 

Accrued Utility Revenues 3.424.GM.00 

Total 3 952,700.()0 
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SCHEDULE A-14 

Account 141 - Extraordlnary-PT~Lcisses 

I-Ille 

No. 

Descripdon of Property Low or Damage 

(a) 

Total Amount 

or Low 

(b) 

P-4ou%ly 

WdMn off 

WRITTEN OFF DURING YEM 

Balance 

End of Yew 

Account 

Charged 

(d) 

Amourd 

(a) 

I 

2 None 

3 

4 

a Totals 0,00 0.00 X)00LXX)00Q0VX)0(M 0.00 0.00 

SCHEDULE A45 

Account No. W - Other Dofenned Debits 

Lifto 

No. 

Itom 

(a) 

Balance 

End of Year 

9 

10 See Addendum Page 2 

11 

12 

13 

14 Total 0.00 

1. Report the balance at end of year of discount on capital 

each class and series of capital stock, 

2. 11 nny change occurred dufing tho year in the britance 

SCHEDULE A-16 

Account 150 - Discount on Capital Stock 

	

stock few 	 to any class or series of stock, ahach a statement giving 

the change. Stato the reason for any charge-oll iluring 

	

with respect 	 sR20fy the annotint charqed. 

Class and Series of Stock 

(a) 

pafficulars of 

tM year and 

Balance 

End of Yew 

(b) 

Urte 

No. 

15 

16 None 

17 

118 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 Total 0.00 

SCHEDULE A-17 

Account 151 - Capital Stock Expense 

1. Report the batamw of end of yew 	of capital stock expe— 	 to any cLass or series of stock. attach a statement gMng partkutars. of 

	

each class and wiles of capital stock. 	 the change, State the resson for any charge-off or capital stock ey4mriso 

2. It an cha 	a occurred duri I the 	ar M the batanceAlth 	 and 	Via account 

Une 

No, 

Class and Series of Stock 

(a) 

eatarm 

End of Year 

(b) 

2,5 

26 f4ono 

27 

28 

29 

31) 

31 

32 

33 

34 Total 0.00 



ADDENDUM PAGE 2 

SCHEDULEA-15 

ACCOUNT NO. 146 - OTHER DEFERRED DEBITS 

Item 
Balance 

End of Year 

Rate Case Expense 120,669.20 

Deferred Tank Painting 2,380,090.24 

Supplemental Supply Expense 3,164,786.09 

Regulatory Balancing Account 3,810,501.50 

Regulatory Asset - FAS 109 49,200.00 

Deferred Insurance other than Group 324,280.00 

Deferred Dept. of Health Services Payment 53,030.34 

Deferred Pension Payment 1.572.529.01 

Total 1  1,4Z5.086,38 



SCHEDULE A-18 
Accounts Nos. 200 and 201 - Capital Stock 

Una 
No. 

Class of Stock 
(a) 

Number of 
Shares 

authodzed 
by 

ArWes of 
Incorporation 

(b) 

Par Value 
of Stock 

Audvortzed 
by 

Articles of 
Incorporation 

(C) 

Number 
of Shams 

Outstanding 
(d) 

Total Par Value 
Outstanding 
End of Year 

(e) 

Dividends Declared 
During Year 

Rate Amount 
(9) 

I Common 500,000 None 313,388 31,500,ODO 3.93 1,231,615; 
2 1.67 586.036 
3 3.63 1,137,598 
4 6.67 2.090--A 
5 — 
6 
7 

10 
11 — 
12 Totals 500,000 313,388 31,500,DOO 16,10 5045,547- 

After deduction for amount of reacquired stock held by or for the respondent.' 
If shares of stock have no par value, show value assigned to stock outstanding." 

SCHEDULE A-18a 
Record of Stockholders at End of Year 

Line 
No. 

COMMONSTOCK 
Name 

(a) 

Number 
Shares 

(b) 

PREFERRED STOCK 
Name 

(c) 

Number 
Shares 

(d) 
13 American Water Worts Co.. Inc. 313.388 None 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 Total number of shares 313,388 Total number of shares 

SCHEDULE A-19 
Account 203 - Premiums and Assessments on Capital Stock 

Line 
No. 

Class of Stock 
(a) 

Balance 
End of Year 

(b) 
37 
38 None 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 Total 
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SCHEDULE.A-20 
Account No. 270 - Capital Surplus (For use by Corporations only) 

Line 
No. 

Item 
(a) 

Amount 
(b) 

I Balance beginning of year 3.282.994,52 
2 CREDITS (Give nature of each credit and state account charged) 
3 
4 
5 Total credits 0.00 
6 DEBITS (Give nature of each debit and state account credited) 
7 Amortization Of Acquisition Adjustment 33,888.00 
8 
9 Total debits 33,888.00 
10 Balance end of year 3,249,106.52 

SCHEDULE A-21 

Account No. 271 - Eamed Surplus (For use by Corporations only) 
Line 
No. 

Acct. 
No. 

Account 
(a) 

Amount 
(b) 

11 Balance beginning of year 23,749,118.46 
12 CREDITS 
13 400 Credit balance transferred from income account 7,561,227.63 
14 401 Miscellaneous credits to surplus (detail) 
15 
16 
17 Total credits 7,561,227.63 
18 DEBITS 
19 410 Debit balance transferred from income account 
20 411 Dividend appropriations - preferred stock 
21 412 Dividend appropriations - Common stock 5,045,W.80 
22 413 Miscellaneous reservations of surplus (detail) 
23 
24 
25 414 Miscellaneous debits to surplus (detail) 
26 
27 Total debits 5,045,546.80 
28 Balance end of year 26.264,799.29 

SCHEDULE A-22 
Account No. 204 - Proprietary Capital 

(Sole Proprietor or Partnership) 

 	56 

SCHEDULE A-23 
Account No. 205 - Undistributed Profits 

of Proprietorship or Partnership 
(The use of this account is optional) 

Line 
No. 

Item 
(a) 

Amount 
(b) 

Line 
No. 

Item 
(a) 

Amount 
(b) 

29 Balance beginning of year 43 Balance beginning of year 
30 CREDITS None 44 CREDITS None 
31 Net income for year 45 Net income for year 
32 Additional investments during year 46 Other credits (detail) 
33 Other credits (detail) 47 
34 48 Total credits 
35 Total credits 49 DEBITS 
36 DEBITS 50 Net loss for year 
37 Net loss for year 51 Withdrawals during year 
38 Withdrawals during year 52 Other debits (detail) 
39 Other debits (detail) 53 
40 54 
41 Total debits 55 Total debits 
42  Balance end of year Balance end of year  



1b 

SCHEDULE A-24 

Account No. 210 - Bonds 

Line 

No.  

Class of Bond 

(a) 

Date of 

Issue 

(b) 

Date of 

Maturity 

(c) 

Principal amount 

Authorized 

(d) 

Outstandingi Per 

Balance Sheet 

(0) 

F:tate of 

interest 

(111 

interest Accned 

During Year 

(9) 

Interest Paid 

During Year 

(h) 
I  First Mortgage 12/1193 1211103 10.000,000 10,000,000 5.97 597,000 597.000.00 
2  First Mortgage 05101/96 05101/26 110.000,0010 10.000.000 7.33 733,000 733.000.00 
3  First Mortgage 01/24/89 OV011104 8,000,000 8,000,000 10.15 812,000 8112,000,00 
4  First Mortgage 06119190 06101/20 6,0w,wo 6,000,000 9.71 562.600 582,600,00 
5  First Mortgage OW01911 061010 10,000,000 10,000,000 9.22 922.000 ='000.00 
6  First Mortgage 1211193 12/M3 10,000,000 110.000,00D 6.76 676,000 676.ODO.00 
7  First Mortgage 1211/93 12JI133 10,000,000 10,000,000 6.76 676,000 676.000.00 
8  

9  

10 Totals 64,000,000 64,000,000 Various 4,998,600 4,998.600.00 
1 After deduction for amount of reacquired bonds held by or for the respondent. 

SCHEDULE A-25 

Account No. 212 - Advances from Associated Companies 

Line 

No.  

Nature of Obligation 

Amount of 

Obligation 

(b) 

Rate of 

interest 

(c) 

Interest Accrued 

During Year 

(d) 

Interest Paid 

During Year 

11 

12 None 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 Totals 

SCHEDULE A-26 

Account No. 213 - Miscellaneous Long Term Debt 

Line 

No. 

Nature of Obligation 

Date of 

Issue 

(b) 

Date of 

Maturity 

(c) 

PFincipalamount 

Authorized 

(d) 

Outstandingl Per 

Balanoe Sheet 

(a)_ 

Rateof 

Interest 

InterestAccrued 

During Year 

(g) 

Interest Paid 

During Year 

(h~ 
Is 

19 None 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 Totals 

I After deduction for amount of reacquired debt held by or for the respondent. 

SCHEDULE A-27 

Securities Issued or Assumed During Year 

Line 

No, 
Class of Security 

(a) 

Commission 

Authoriza- 

Von 

(b) 

Amount Issued 

During Year 

(omit cents) 

(c)  

Discount or 

Premium 

(d)  

Expenses 
(e)  

25 
26 None 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 Totals 0 0 0.00 
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SCHEDULE A-28 
Account No. 220 - Notes Payable 

Line 

No. 
In Favor of 

(a) 

Date 

of Issue 

(b) 

Oate of 

Maturity 

(c) 

Balance 

End of Year 

(d) 

Rate of 
Interest 

Interest Aocrued 

During Year 

interest Paid 

During Year 

(2) 
1 
2 Mellon Bank NA VARIOUS VARIOUS 0.00 VARIOUS 231,275~66 231,275.66 
3 American Water Capital Corp. VARIOUS VARIOUS 15,634,285.00 VARIOUS 445,559.59 359,086.12 
4 

5 
6 
7 

8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

13 
14 

15 
16 Totals 15,634,265.00 676,835,25 590,361.78 

SCHEDULE A-29 

Account No. 223 - Payables to Associated Corn anles 

Line 

No. 

Nature of Obligation 

(a) 

Balance 

End of Year 
(b) 

Pate of 

Interest 

(c) 

Interest Accrued 

During Year 

(d) 

Interest Paid 

During Year 

17 Charges under management contract (42,857.54 0 0 0 
18 
19 
20 

21 

22 

23 
24 

25 
26 

27 
28 

29 

30 

31 
32 Totals (42,857.54~ 0 0 0 

SCHEDULE A-30 
Account No. 230 - Other Current and Accrued Liabilities 

Line 

No. 

Description 

(a) 

Balance 

End of Year 

33 Accrued Sales Tax 1.429.16 

34 Accrued Water Purchases 1.473,249.60 

3$ Accrued Power 282,8U.64 
36 Accrued Wages 146.236.49 

37 Accrued Unbilled Items (16,124.17, 

38 Accrued ESOP Contribution 11,102.60 
39 Accrued Bank Fees 0.02 

40 Accrued Vacation Pay 528,1 DO.00 
41 Payroll Deductions Payable 95,569.02 
42 Outstanding Checks 727,700.66 
43 Unclaimed Credits 10,09OA5 
44 Unclaimed Extension Deposit Refunds 2,919.44 

45 Accrued 40" Payable 14,502.45 

46 Accrued Stock C & E Payable 2,352,34 

47 Accrued Audit Expense (2,584.25 

48 Collections Payable - Others 1,072,178.49 

49 Totals 4,349,606.94 
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I 

SCHEDULE A-32 

Account No. 241 - Advances for Construction 

Line 

No. (b) 
Amount 

(C) 
I 	

' 

Balance beginning of year XXXXXXXXXX)c Xxxxxxxxxx= 4,830,216.68 

2 Additions during year XXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXX) 315,142.06 

3 Subtotal - Beginning balance plus additions during year )DO00000000C )000000000000 5,145.358.74 

4 Charges durinq_year xxxxxxxxxxx XxxxxxxxxxXX) XXXxxxXX)0000(XxxxxxXx)C 

5 Refunds MoGyyy'xX)oC xxxx*000LX= n000000ci000000000~x~ 

6 Percentage of revenue basis 131,569.43 xxKx~~~ 

7 Proportionate cost basis 100,137.02 xxxxxxxx)oo~xxxxxxxxxx~ 

8 Present worth basis xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 
9 Total refunds 231,706.45 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxKxx 

10 Transfer to Aca 265, Contributions In Aid of Constr. xxxxxxxxxx)c xxxxxxxxxx= XXXXXXXXXXX)OW)DO00OX 

11 Due to expiration of contracts 0.00 xxxxxxxxxxx)o~ 

12 Due to present worth discount 0.00 Xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx; 
13 Total transfers to Acat. 265 0.00 

14 Securities Exchanged for Contracts (Enter detail below) xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx: 
15 Subtotal - Charges during year 231,706,45 231,706.45 
16 Balance end of year XXXXYJ=XXX XXXXXXXXXXXX) 4,913,652.29 

If stock, bonds, etc., were Issued In exchange for construction advance contracts nive details below: 

Line 
No. 

Type of Security or Other Consideration 

(Other than Cash) 

(a) 

Dividend or 

Interest Rate 

(b) 

PLC 
Decision Number 

(c) 

Amount 

Issued 

(d) 

17 Common stock 

18 Preferred stock 	None 

19 Bonds 
20 Other (describe) 

21 
22 
23 
24 

25 

SCHEDULE A-33 

Account No. 242 - Other Deferred Credits 

Line 

No. 

Item 

(a) 

Balance 

End of Year 

(b) 

26 Advance Payments & Deposits 165,157.80 

27 Unamortized Investment Tax Credits 1,750,071.50 

28 Regulatory Liability-FAS 109 1,575,187.00 

29 Deferred Pension Payment 1,572,525.99 

30 Deferred Revenue - Advances & Contributions 1.234,798.67 

31 Deferred OPEBs &Deferred Insurance other than group 732,264.00 

32 Deferred FAS 112 Costs 8,284.00 

33 Incentive Plan, Compensation cost 	 Total 56,713.26 

SCHEDULE A-34 

Accounts Nos. 254 to 258, Inclusive - Miscellaneous Reserves 

7,095,002.22 

Line 

No. 

Account 

(a) 

Balance 

Beginning of 

Year 
(b) 

DEBITS CREDITS 

Balance 
End of Year 

W 

Nature of Items 

(c) 

Amount 

(d) 

Account 

Charged 

(0) 

Amount 

(f) 
34 254 20,985.78 Reserve bad debts 31.78 775 20,954.00 

35 258 11,081,085.00 Def FIT non-current 507 984,531.00 12,065,616.00 

36 258 108,599.00 Def SIT non-current 507 186,903.00 295,502.00 

37 258 0.00 

38 258 0.00 

39 258 0.00 

40 258 0.00 

41 Totals 11,210,669.78 M.78 1,171_434.00 12,382,072.00 



SCHEDULE A-35 
Account No. 265 - ContribuUons In Aid of Construction 

Instructions for Preparatkm at Schedule of Contributions In AJd Construction 

I The credit balance In the account other than that portion of the 	2 That portion of the balance applicable to nandepreolable property 
totanoo relating to nondeprectable property (column d). to property 	shall remain unchanged until Vie property Is add or othorwise retired. 
retifed prior to January 1. 1955 (oolumn a), and to V* estimated amount 	Upon retilremenL the cost of such nondepreclable property acquired by 
of depreciation accrued to January 1, 1955 (00(umn Q. "I be written 	donation or through use of donated firnds shall be credited to the 
Gff through charges to this account and credits to Account No. 250- 	appropriate plant account and charged to this account to dear the credit 
Reserve for Depreciation of Utility Plant over a period equal to the 	balance carried herein. 
estimated service life of the property Involved. Upon retirement of 	3 That portion of the balance representing donations on prop" retired 
depreciable property for which a depreciation reserve has been created 	prior to January 1. 1955 (column e). and the amount of depfeclation 
through charges to ttft account the cost thereof Omit be credited to the 	accojed to January 1, 1955 on property In service (column Q, shall not 
appropriate plant account and concurrently cha" to Account No. 250. 	be transferred kom this account or otherwise disposed of without first 
if the property Is retired prior to the service life originally estimated. Vie 	receiving written authorization from the Commission. 
balance In this account with respect to the retired property shall be 
transferred to the depreciation reserve account. 

Line 
No, 

Item 

(a) 

Total 

AJI Columns 
(b) 

Subject to Amortization Not Subject to Amortization 

Property In Serwrice 
After Dec. 31, 1954 Property 

Retired 
B&Gre 

Jan. 1, 1955 1 

Depreciation 

Accrued through 

Dec. 31. 1ID54 on 
Property 
in Service 

at Dec. 31, 1954 Depreciable 

(C) 
Non-Depreciables 

(d) 
I Balance beginning of year 23,845,323,29 23,610,060.45 235,262.84 
2 Add: 	Credits to account during year XXXXXXXXXXXXXVWXX 	 XXXXXXXXXXXXX~ XXXX XXKXKXKXXXXXXXXK. XXXKM Kxxxxxx) xxxxKxKx~ 
3 Contributions received durring year 991.656~66 991,656.86 XXXXXYJ XXXXXX)O XXKXXXXXXX)D000LX)0 
4 Other credits * 0.00 0.00 
5 Total credits 991,656.86 991,656.86 0.00 
6 Deduct: Debits to account during year X'o~ *MXJO~ XXXX X'C~XXXXX= XXXX= XXXXXXX) KXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX) 
7 Depreciation charges for year 745.986.00 745.986.00 xxxx xxxxxxxxxxKxxxxx xxxx= ""yw xxKxxxxxxoLx)D0=.) 
a Nondepreciable donated property retired xxxxxxxxxxx~ XXXK= XXXXKXO KXKXXXXXKxKXXYy-; 
9 Other debits ' 0.00 0.00 
10 Total debits 745,986= 745,986.00 0.00 
11 Balance end of year 24.090,994.115 23,855.731.31 235,262.84 
12 

13 'Account 241 

14 

15 
16 

17 
Indicate nature of these Items and show the accounts affected by (he contra entries. 

SCHEDULE B4 

Account No. 501 - Operating Revenues 

Line 

No. 
Acct. 

No. 
ACCOUNT 

(a) 

Amount 

Current Yea( 

(b) 

Amount 
Preceding Year 

(c) 

Net Change 

During Year 

Show Decrease 
In (Ocackets) 

(d) 
18 1. WATER SERVICE REVENUES 
19 601 Metered sales to general customers 

20 601.1 Commercial sales 60.177,828.95 57,920,424.36 2.257.404.59 

21 601.2 Industrial Sales 2,157,461.81 2,198,921.55 (41,459.74 

22 601.3 Sales to public authionities 5.381.626.38 5.2D6.577.7i 175.248,67 
23 Sub4otal 67.717.1 1?,14 65,325,923.62 2.391,193.52 
24 602 Unmetefed sales to general customers 

25 602.1 Commercial sales 

26 602.2 Industrial sales 

27 602.3 Sales to pubficauthorities 

28 Sub-total 

29 603 Sales to Irrigation customers 

30 603.1 Metered sales 554.774.59 211,020.28 343,754.31 

31 603.2 Unmetered sales 

a2 Sub-total 554.774.59 211,020,28 343,754.31 

33 604 Private fire protection service 675,816.63 W.472.44 27~3",19 
34 605 Public fire protection service 

35 606 Sales to other water utilities for resale 55,704.41 55,698.44 5.97 
M 607 Sales to governmental agencies by_contracts 

37 608 Interdepartmental sates 

38 609 Other sales or se(vices 898,144.92 493.888.50 404.256.42 

39 Sub4otal 1,629,665.96 1.198.059.38 431.06-58 
40 Total water service revenues 69,901,557.69 66,735,003.28 3,166,554.41 



20 

SCHEDULE B-1 

Account No. 501 - Operating Revenues - Concluded 

Une 

t4o, 

AccL 

NO, 

ACCOUNT 
Amount 

Current Year 

Amount 

P"iceding Year 

OC 

Net Change 

During Year 

Show Decrease 

in PDcketsl 

1 11. OTHER WATER REVENUES 

2 611 Miwellaneous service revenues (M,295.42) 915.549.23 (1,744.844.65) 

3 612 Rent from water property SAM.00 11,287.50 (5.487.50) 

4 613 Interdepartmental rents 0.00 
5 614 Other water reyenues 675,M.97 709.894.82 (34.667.85) 
6 Total other water revenues (148.268.45) 1,636.731,55 (1.785.DDO.00) 

7 601 Totat operatJ ! revenues 69 753 269.24 68 371 734.83 1 381554.41 

Op 	

SCHEDULE B-Ia 

Iratin 	Revenues A 	ortioned to Cities and Towns 

I-Ine 

No. 

L=tion 

(a) 

Operating Revenues 

(b) 

8 Operations not wIthin Incwporaled cilles 

9 

10 

I I 

12 See Addendum Page 3 

13 

14 

is 

16 

17 

18 

19 Operations within incorporated territory 

20 City or town of 

21 City or town of 

22 City of town of 

23 City of town of 

24 City or town of 

25 CAty or town of 

26 City or town of 

27 CAty or town of 

28 CAy or town of 

29 City or town of 

30 City or town of 

31 City or town of 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 Total 

ShDuld be segregated to operating districts. 

SCHEDULE B-2 

Account No. 502 - Operating Expenses - Class A, B, and C Water Utilities 

(Respondent should use the gMp of accounts noicable to its d2Ls) 

Account Class 

Amount 

Current Year 

Amount 

Preceding Year 

Net Change During Year 

~ow Decrease 

In 18rackefs) 

Une 

No. 

Accl- 

No. (a) A B C 	(b) (c) (d) 

33 1. SOURCE OF SUPPLY EXPENSES 

34 Operation 

35 701 Operation su"ion and eNineering A B 23,939.18 25,378.45 (1.439.27) 

36 701 Operation supervision, labor and expenses C 0.00 

37 702 Operation labor and expenses A 13 184.145.68 237,018.5t (SZ872,831 

38 703 Miscellaneous expenses A 111.48 0.00 111.48 

39 704 Purchased water A B C 	18,108,033.94 16,026,831.43 2.081,202.51 



ADDENDUM PAGE 3 

SCHEDULE 13-la 

OPERATING REVENUES APPORTIONED TO CITIES AND TOWNS 

2000 

OPERATIONS NOT WITHIN INCORPORATED CITIES: 	OPERATING REVENUES  
CORONADO-SAN DIEGO 	 120,648 
BALDWIN HILLS-LOS ANGELES COUNTY 	 3,896,626 
DUARTE-LOS ANGELES COUNTY 	 423,510 
SAN GABRIEL-SAN MARINO, LOS ANGELES COUNTY 	 384,766 
MONTEREY COUNTY 	 8,585,439 
VENTURA COUNTY 	 2,397,714 

OPERATIONS WITHIN INCORPORATED TERRITORY: 

SUB-TOTAL $ 	15,808,703 

bfY._6.f~_tb_VVN $ 10,897 
CITY OR TOWN OF CORONADO 4,653,934 
CITY OR TOWN OF IMPERIAL BEACH 2,459,896 
CITY OR TOWN OF SAN DIEGO 4,224,332 
CITY OR TOWN OF DUARTE 3,212,206 
CITY OR TOWN OF BRADBURY 665,078 
CITY OR TOWN OF MONROVIA 93,173 
CITY OR TOWN OF IRWINDALE 31,783 
CITY OR TOWN OF SAN MARINO 3,547,138 
CITY OR TOWN OF SAN GABRIEL 807,302 
CITY OR TOWN OF TEMPLE CITY 978,940 
CITY OR TOWN OF ROSEMEAD 1.556,902 
CITY OR TOWN OF EL MONTE 971,398 
CITY OR TOWN OF MONTEREY 6,733,613 
CITY OR TOWN OF PACIFIC GROVE 2,610,816 
CITY OR TOWN OF CARMEL 1,392,741 
CITY OR TOWN OF SEASIDE 2,896,237 
CITY OR TOWN OF DEL RAY OAKS 254,929 
CITY OR TOWN OF SAND CITY 234,523 
CITY OR TOWN OF THOUSAND OAKS 16,769,801 
CITY OR TOWN OF INGLEWOOD 69,110 

SUB-TOTAL $ 	54,174,748 

TOTAL BILLED REVENUE $ 	69,983,451 



SCHEDULE B-2 
Account No. 502 - Operating Expenses - Class A, S, and C Water Utilities (Continued) 

Line 
No. 

Axt 
No, 

Account 

(a) 

Class 
Amcunt 

Current Year 

N 

Amount 
Preceding Year 

(c) 

so In 1EIrackels] 

(d)  

am 

A 8 C 

I Maintenance 

2 706 Maintenance supervision and engineering A 6 0.00 
3 706 Maintenance of structures and facilities C 0,00  
4 707 Maintenanoe of Irtructures and Improvements A 6 660.00 0.00 660.00 
6 708 Maintenance o(collecling and Impounding reservoirs A 41.416,88 29,330.36 120B6.50 
6 708 Maintenance of source of supply facilities a 

0.00  
7 709 Maintenance of take. river and other Intakes A 0.00 0.00  

0.00 
8 710 Maintenance of springs and tunnels A 0100 0.00 
9 711 Maintenance of wells A 24,929.80 85,491.00 (60.561.20) 

0.00  
10 712 Maintenance of supply =ins A 0.00 0.00 
111 .713 Maintenance of other source of supp"ani A B 

0.00  
12 Total source of supply expenses 18,383,236.96 16,404.049.77 1979187,19 
13 0. PUMPING EXPENSES 

14 Operation 

15 721 Operation supervision and engineering A 8 58,690.61 64.004,60 (5.313.99) 
16 721 Operation supervision, tabor and expenses C 0.00 
17 722 Power production tabor and expenses A 0.00  
18 722 Power production tabor expenses and fuel 0 0100 
19 723 Fuel (or power production A 0100 
20 724 Pumping labor and expenses A B 621.217.90 678,497.91 (57.280.01) 
21 725 Miscellaneous expenses A 0.00 
22 726 Fuel or power purchased for pumping A 8 C 3.091.118,79 2.821.785.27 269.333.52 
23 Maintenance 0100 
24 729 Maintenance supervision and engineering A B 0.00 
25 729 Maintenance of structures and equipment C 0~00 
26 730 Maintenance of structures and Improvements A B 29,098.96 16.855.87 12,243.09 

27 731 Maintenance of power production equipmen( A B 40,525.39 25,995.65 14,529.74 

26 732 Maintenance of pumping equipment A 0 174,152.75 105,683.64 

170~754.05 

3.973.576.99 

(21.&V,89) 

7.10C34 

219.085,80 

29 733 Maintenance of other pumping plant A B 177,858.39 

4.192,662.79 30 Total pumping expenses 

31 111, WATER TREATMENT EXPENSES 

32 Operation 

33 741 Operation supervision and engineering A 0 44.215.81 39,137.56 5,078.25 
34 741 Operation supervision, labor and expenses C 0.00 
35 742 Operation tabor and expenses A B 998.661.95 1.024,067.74 (25,405.79) 

36 743 Miscellaneous expenses A 107.819.48 59,914.42 47.9D5.06 
37 744 Chemicals and filtering materials A B 315,561.61 227.381.72 88,179.89 
38 Maintenance 0,00 
39 746 Maintenance supervision and engineering A B 0100 
40 746 Maintenance of shtctures and equipment C 0.00 
41 747 Maintenance of structures and Impmvernents A 8 21.935.70 24.840.02 (2.9N,32) 
42 748 Maintenance of water treatment equipment A B 140.579.14 151,645.97 (11.066.83) 
43 Total water treatment expenses 1 ~628,773.69 1,526,987.43 101,786-26 
44 fV. TFANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION EXPENSES 

45 Operation 

46 751 Operation supervision and engineering A B 85.432.00 98,620.09 (13.188.09) 
47 751 Operation supervision, labor and expenses C 0.00 
48 752 Storage facilities expenses A 207.309.94 160.922.35 20,367.59 
49 752 Operation tabor and expenses 8 0.00 
50 753 Transmission and distribution lines expenses A 930.120.00 1,215.449.47 (279,329.47) 

51 754 Motor expenses A 153.848.46 216.370.74 (62,522.28) 
52 755 Customer Installations expenses A 569,688.97 521,690.73 47.998.24 

53 756 Miscellaneous expenses A 406.550.64 401.994.77 4,555.87 
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SCHEDULE B-2 
Account No. 502 - Operating Expenses - Class A, B, and C Water Utilities (Concluded) 

Line 
No. 

Acct. 
No. 

Account 
-Us 

Class 

Amount 
Current Year 

(b) 

Amount 
Preceding Year 

Net Ownge Dur" Yew 
4owDecmase 

in mrs"91 

(d) A B C 

I Mahtenance 0jw 

2 758 Maintenance supervisilon and engineering A 0 68,966.43 91.046.44 (22.00.01) 

3 758 Maintenance ofstructures and plant C 0.00 

4 759 Maintenance of structures and improvements A 13 0.00 

5 760 Maintenance of reservoks and tanks A 6 A 15,348.44 426.105.64 (10,75720) 

6 ?61 Maintenance of trainsmfsslon and distribution mahs A 995.986.42 1.141.866.69 (145.880,27) 

7 761 Maintenance ofmairts 6 0.00 

8 762 Maintenance of fire mains A 0.00 

9 763 Maintenance of services A 1,048,938.76 1.093.502.41 (44.563.65) 

10 763 Maintenance of other transmission and distribution plant a 0.00 

ll 764 Maintortance of molars 98,719.56 135.475.22 (36.765.66) 
12 765 Maintenance of hydrants 

A 	

--n A GZ730.90 65,746.81 (3.015.85) 

13 766 Maintenance of miscokaneous. plant A 0.00 386.91 (386.91) 

14 Total transmission and distribution expenses 5,049,640.58 S.SKV8,27 (539,537,69) 

Is V. CUSTOMER ACCOUNTS EXPENSES 

16 Operation 

17 771 Sypervislon A B 245.012.37 203.351,63 41,660.74 

18 771 Supervision, meter reading and other customer accounts expenses C 0.00 

19 772 Meter reading expenses A B 649.590.73 628,900.85 20,669.88 

20 773 Customer records and collection expenses A 2.198.256.30 2,060.349.50 137,906.80 

21 773 Customer recixds and accounts expenses B 0.00 

22 774 MiswIlaneous customer accounts expenses A~ O-OD 

23 775 Uncollectible accounts A 8 C 118,430.69 123.417.19 (4,986.50) 

24 Total customer accounts expenses 3.211.290.09 3.016.019,17 195,270.92 

25 V1. SALES EXPENSES 

26 Operation 

27 761 Supervision A 0.00 

28 781 Salas expenses 8 C 0100 

29 782 Demonstrating and selling expenses A 0.00 

30 783 Advertising expenses A 0~00 

31 784 Miscellaneous sales expenses A 0100 

32 785 Merchandising, jobbing and contract work A (430,941.271 (35,917.70) (395.023.57) 

33 Total sales expenses (430,941.271 (35.917.701 (395,023.57) 

34 VIL ADMINISTRATIVE AND GENERAL EXPENSES 

35 Operation 

36 791 Administrative and general salaries A 6 C 1,000,004.85 1,087.053.87 (87.049.02) 

37 792 Office supplies and other expenses A B C 11, 162,360.63 994.316.99 168,043.64 

38 793 P(operty insurance A 277.446.23 269.061.04 8.385.19 

39 793 Property insuranoe, injuries and damages 6 C 0.00 

40 794 Injuries and damages A 614.904.85 435,883.66 179.021.19 

41 795 Emptoyeee pensions and benefits A 6 C 1.866.01&97 1.866,120.68 (101.71) 

42 796 Franchise requirements A 6 C 0.00 

43 797 Regulatory commission expenses A 13 C 1.023.293.05 971.151.80 52,141.25 

44 798 Outside services employed A 3.706,396A5 3,120,872.59 565.52426 

45 798 Miscellaneous other general expenses 0 0.00 

46 798 Miscellaneous other general operation expenses C 0.00 

47 799 Miscellaneous general expenses A 1,045,435.19 1,149,613.08 (104.177.89) 

48 Maintenance 0.00 

49 805 Maintenance of general plant A 8 C 143,734,07 186,412,86 (42,678.79) 

50 Total administrative and general expenses 10.839,594.69 10,080.446.57 759,108.12 

51 VM. MISCELLANEOUS 

52 Oil Rents A 9 C 935.621.75 913,356,97 22,264.78 

53 812 Administrative expenses transferred.C4. A B C 0.00 

54 813 Duplicate cttaf9es-Cr, A B C 0.00 

55 Total miscellaneous 935,621.75 913.356.97 22,264.78 

56 Total operaUN expenses 43.809,879.28 41.467.737.47 2.342.141.81 
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SCHEDULE 6-5 

Reconciliation of Reported Met Income With Taxable Income for Federal Income Taxes 

1. Report hereunder a reconciliation of reported net loscome for the 	owne as K a separate return were to be filed. Indicaling. however, kdw- 

year with taxable IrW*me used In oornpuling Federal 6noome tax accruals 	company arnOunts to be eliminated In such consolidated return. State 
and show coffpAUtion of such tax accruals. The reconciliation shal be 	names of gmup members, tax assignet! to each grwp member, and basis 
submitted even though there Is no taxable Income for the year. Descrip- 	of allocation, as*nment, or sharing at the consolidated tax anmv the 
lJons should dearly Indicate the nature of each reconciling amount 	group members. 

7- If the utility, Is a member of a group ~ files a consolidated 	3. Show taxable year if other than calendar year filom 	to 

Federal tax return, inoondle reported not Irmme with taxable net In- 

Lkm 
NO. 

Particulars 
(a) 

Amount 
(b) 

I Net kxxKm for the year per Schedule B, page 4 7,561.228 

2 Reconciling amotAnts (W first additional Incorne and unallawable deductions, followed by addWonal deductions and non- 

3 taxab4o Incoms): 

4 ADD: 

5 Customer deposits deemed taxable by LR.S. 285 

6 Willy plant "uisftlon adjustment 159.376 

7 Deferred S.I.T. 190.920 

a F.I.T. 3.964.497 

9 Regulatory expense 22.289 

10 interest capitalized - taxable by I.R.S. 75,968 

11 Amortization-rogulatofy assets 16.440 

12 Advances & Contributions Deemed Tsxabli~ by 1,R.S. 17.783 

13 Non-deductible political contribution 112,292 

14 Regulatory balancing account 2.023,260 

15 Meals & Entertainment Deemed Taxable by I.R.S. 12.481 

16 Current Adjustment to Uncollectable Reserve (32) 
17 R & D Income adjustment a 

18 Non-deductible penalties 3,50 1 

119 Vacation pay Income adjustment (8.646) 

20 Audit adjustments - 1998 199,325 

21 

22 

23 LESS~ 

24 Method Five amortization 87.571 

25 Rernoval Gost on ADR Property 11.951 

26 Loss on ACRS/IAACRS Properly 198,029 

27 Depreciation study expense 3.264 

28 AFUDC 248,483 

29 Tax depreciation net of book depreciation 949.832 

3a Deferred maintenance expense 204.136 

31 OPEB expense 0 

32 Net gain on sale of land 0 

33 Miscellaneous Defered Expense 3.558.780 

34 incentive Plan 60.387 

35 Federal taxable net Income 9.008.534 

36 Computation of tar 

37 

38 35% for Federal Income Tax 3,152,987 

39 Deferred F.I.T. 895,865 

40 Prior years adjastment (2.5bg) 

41 I.T.C. currently applied (81,786) 

42 R & D credit 0 

43 Rounding 0 

44 

45 Total F.I.T. 3.913A,497 



SCHEDULE B-6 
Account 521 - Income from Nonutility Operations 

Une 
No. 

Description 
(a) 

Revenue 
(b) 

Expense 
W 

Net Income 
(d) 

1 None 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 Totals 0.00 0.00 0.06,  

SCHEDULE B-7 
Account 526 - Miscellaneous Nonoperating Revenue 

Line 
No. 

Description Amount 
(b) 

10 
11 Safe of land - Coronado 1,755,468.6 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 Total 1,755,468,63 

SCHEDULE B-8 
Account 527 - Nonoperating Revenue Deductions (Dr.) 

Line 
No. 

Description Amount 
(b) 

18 SIT on Other Income (130,542.00, 
19 FIT on Other Income (471,162.00 
20 Other Income Deductions (1,043,503.80, 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 Total (1,645,207.80 

SCHEDULE B-9 
Account 535 - Other interest Charges 

Line 
No. 

Description 
(a) 

Amount 
(b) 

26 Interest on Bank Debt 231,275.66 
27 Interest on Customer Deposits 5,053.50 
28 Interest Expense Revenue Reduction (107,149,63' 
29 Interest on Note Payable 455,556.59 
30 
31 
32 
33 Total 584,736.12 

SCHEDULE B-10 
Account 538 - Miscellaneous Income Deductions 

Line 
No. 

Description 
(a) 

Amount 
(b) 

34 Donations 90,853.00 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 Total 90,853.00 
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SCHEDULE C-1 
Engineering and Management Fees and Expenses, Etc., During Year 

Line 
No. 

Give the required particutars of aff contracts or otw agreernents In effect In the course of the year between the respondent and any 

corporation, association, partnership or person covering supervision and/or managerment of any departrnerit of the respondenrs affairs, 

such as acimunting, engineering, financing, construction or operation, and show the payrnents under such agreements and also the 

parnants kw advice and servim to a corporation or corporations which directly or Indirecffy control respondent through stock ownership, 

1 1. Did the respondent have a contract or other agreement with any organization or person covering supervision and/or management of its 

2 own affairs during the year? ;1i Answerp_(Yes or No.) 	 Yes 

3 (if the answer is in the affirmative, make the appropriate replies to the following questions.) 

4 2. Name of each organization or person that was a party to such a contract or agreement. 

5 Amedcan Water Works Service Co., Inc. 

6 3. Date of original contract or agreement. 	 January 1, 1971 

7 4. Date of each supplement or agreement. 	 September 1, 1989 

8 

Nola - Re wM dth repM a copy of ev" wnVvcL sgmernenL mWernan! or amnd~t mentlonLd aban unless a copy of Vm insburnerd In due lonn two bow furnished, 

in ~ cm a deWft refemoce to am ceport d tie responclerd retneve to ~ ft was fumlshw wM cullim. 

9 5. Amount of compensation paid during the year for supervision or management . 	. 	. 	 $5.250,536.85 

10 6. To whom paid 

11 7. Nature of payment (salary, traveling expenses, etc.). 

12 8. Amounts paid for each class of service. 

13 

14 9~ Basis for determination of such amounts. 

15 

16 10. Distributon of payments: 	 Amount 

17 (a) Charged to operating expenses 	 $4,607,837.94 

18 (b) Charged to capital accounts 	 $442.698.91 

19 (c) Charged to other accounts 	 $0.00 

20 Total 	 $5,250,536.85 

211 11. Distribution of charges to operating expenses by primary accounts. 

22 Number and Title of Account 	 Amount 

23 Account 798 outside services employed 	 $4.753,110.50 

24 Account 799 research and development expense 	 $54,727.44 

25 

26 Total 	 $4,807,837.94 

27 12. What relationship, if any, exists between respondent and supervisory and/or managing concerns? 

28 

SCHEDULE C-2 

Compensation of Individual Proprietor or Partners Included in Operating Expenses 

Do operating expenses include any charge for owner's compensation in the form of salary or wages, rental allowances. or for the use 

of a private automobile? (If the word "none" truly states the fact it should be given as the answer to this inquiry.) 

Line 

No. 

Nature of Allowance 

(a) 

Account Charged 

(b) 

Amount 

(c) 

29 

30 None 

31 

32 

33 

34 Totals 



SCHEDULE C-3. 
Employees and Their Compensation 

(Charged to Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Schedule B-2) 

Une 
No. 

Classification 
(a) 

Number at 
End of Year 

(b) 

Total Salaries 
and Wages Paid 

During Year 
(C) 

I  Employees - Swroe of supply 157.913-26 
2  Employees - Pumping 5153,41511.84 
3 Employees - Water treatment 696,499.77 
4 Employees - Transmission and distribution 2.980.814.37 
5  Employees - Customer account 1,588,871.16 
6 Employees - Safes 
7 Employees - Administrative 
8  General officers 
9  General office 1.594,955.51 
10 Totals 7,602.505.91 

SCHEDULE C-4 
Record of Accidents During Year 

Line 
No. 

Date of 
Accident 

(a) 

TO PERSONS TO PROPERTY 
Employees on Duty Pub ic Total 

Number 
Company Other 

Killed 
(b) 

Injured 
(c) 

Killed 
(d) 

Injured 
(e) 

Number 
(g) 

Amount 
(h) 

Number 
(i) 

Amount 

11 
12 
13 
14 Totals 0 38 0 2 40 1 50,000 19' 192,526- 

M Accidents to employees not on duty should be included in'Public'acciden(s. 

SCHEDULE C-5 
Expenditures for Political Purposes 

Hereunder report all direct or indirect expenditures Incurred or made to elect or defeat a candidate for public ofte; or to place any 
measure on the ballot; or to keep It from being placed on the ballot a( any election; or to support or defeat any measure on the ballot 
at any election: or to support or defeat any proposed legislation, also name the account or accounts to which the expenditure herein 
mentioned have been cha - ed. (if the word *none" truly states the fact, It should be given as the answer to this Inquiry.) 

Is 
16 Account 538 	$90,853.00 
17 
18 
19 

SCHEDULE C-6 
Loans to Directors, or Officers, or Shareholders 

Show hereunder the amount of loans to directors, or officers, or shareholders, and the terms and conditions of such loans. Among other 
things, show the name of each director, or officer, or shareholder, receiving a loan or loans, the amount of each loan, the rate of Interest 
payable on such loan or loans, the maturity date of each loan or loans, the security given and the date when the shareholders authorized 
each loan, If such authorization was qiven. (if the word 'none' truly states the fact, it should be qiven as the answer to this inquiryj 

20 
21 None 
22 
23 
24 
25 
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SCHEDULE D-1 
Sources of Supply and Water Deve(oped 

STREAMS FLOW IN 	 (Unfts)2 
Annual 

ouanwes 
Diverted 

AF (Unh)2 

Remarks 

Une 
Diverted Into* 

From Stream 

or Qeek 

Location of 
Diversion Point 

Priority Right Diversion 

Claim capacity Max. Min. NO. 
1 24" trans. main Carmel 210 

2 Surface Collection Various irrigation rewvoirs 459.27 

3 

4 

5 
WELLS Pumping Annual 

Quantities 

Pumped 
HCF (UniQ2 

Remarks Line 
No. 

At Plant 

(Name or Number) 

Location Number Dimensions 

I Depth to 
Water 

Capacity 

GPM 	(UnIQ2 

6 Village & Coronado 0 
7 BakWn Hills 5 3.939 714,792 

8 Duarte a 10,300 3,006,609 

9 San Marino 15 12,208 5.771.175 

10 Monterey 41 25,470 6,460,069 

Une 

TUNNELS AND SPRINGS 

FLOW IN 

(Unit)2 

Annual 

Quantities 

Used 

(Unft)2 

Remarks 

No. Designation Location Number Maximum Minimum 

11 

12 NONE 

13 

14 

15 

Purchased Water for Resale 
16 Purchased from Various Municipal Water Districts 

17 Annual quantities purchased 	 34.M.30 	(Unit Chosen)2 	ACRE FEET 

16 

19 

State di". poe line. reservoir. etc.. with name, If any 
I Average depth to water surface below ground surface 
2 The quantity unit In established use (of expressing water stored and used in larp amounts Is the acre foot which equals 43.5W cubic feetz In domesVc use the thousand galions 

or the hundred cubic feet. The rate of flow or discharge In larger amounts Is exKessed In cubic foet per second, In gallons per minute, in gallons perday. or In the minor's 
Inch, Rease be careful to state the unit used. 

SCHEDULE 0-2 
Description of Storage Facilities 

Line 

No. Type Number 

Combined Capacity 

fGallons or Acre Feet) Remarks 

20 A. Collecting Reservoirs 

21 Concrete 1 242,033,950 

22 Earth 1 710,030,000 

23 Wood 

24 B. Distdbution Reservoirs 

25 Concrete 22 42,360,000 

26 Earth 3 3.440,500 

27 Wood 

28 C. Tanks 

29 wood 12 1,532,000 

30 Metal 88 44,509,100 

31 Concrete 6 420,000 

32 TOTAL 133 1,0",325,550 GALLONS 



SCHEDULE D-3 

Descrf -tion of Transmission and Distribution Facilities 

K Length of Ditches, Flumes and Lined Condults in Miles for Various Capacities 

Captidtim in Cubic Feet per Secowl or Mirwes Inches IState Which) 

0 to 5 6 to 10 11 to 20 21 to 30 31 to 40 41 to so 51 to 75 76 to too 

Ditch 

Flume NONE 

Lined Conduit 

Totals 

A. Length of Ditches, Flumes and Lined Conduits In Miles for Various Capacities-(Coriduded) 

CapacRies in Cubic Feet perr Second or Wirer's Irtches (State Which) 

101 to 200 2010300 301 to 400 401 to 500 501 to 750 751 to JODO Over 1000 

Total 

All Lerights 

Ditch 

Flume NONE 

Lkwd Conduit 

Totals 

0. Footages of Pipe by Inside Diameters in Inches-Not Including Service Piping 

314 1 1 2 2A 3 4 5 6 

Cast Iron 66 26,755 13,228 312,924 411,520 160.r>85 

Cast Iron (Cement lined) 14,967 203,586 277,638 76,707 

Concrete 

Copper 109 3.118 42,234 5.500 

Riveted Steel 3,783 1,289 8,898 

Standard Screw 3.720 2,398 1,122 59.649 1,552 2,213 428 502 

Screw or Welded Casing 11.131 2.399 U49 700 7.167 453 

Cement-Asbestos 3.948 34 216,068 1.170,622 705.901 

Welded Steel 7,620 1,750 32,776 413 238,625 2,906 179,613 138.277 

Wood 21 818 7,214 

Other (speedy) 250 16.304 3,a3g 7,573 189.218 1.191.939 

Totals 3,829 13,386 45,172 171,032 1.965 18.700 991,042 3,606 2,238,313 2,290476 

B. Footages of Pipe by Inside Diameters In Indhes-Not Including Service Piping-(Conduded) 

10 12 14 to 15 16 17 to IS 20 Other Sizes (speedy Sizes) Totals 

Adl Sizes 21 to 22 24 to 25 30 to 36 

Cast Iron 33,633 78.937 31,626 182 19,765 2,730 1,091,951 

Cast Iron (Cement lined) 099 39,723 67,064 7,412 2,200 16,659 7G6,955 

Concrete 930 600 2,050 355 2.215 6.150 

copper 50,961 

Riveted Steel 16,223 21,532 5.736 1,113 4,924 688 64,186 

Standard Screw 100 3,150 2,725 532 420 1,320 79.a3l 

Screw or Welded Casing ISO 881 228 280 251 228 30.126 

Cement,Asbestos 163,042 184,218 25,105 36.943 2.750 1,156 663 2,512,450 

Welded Steel 50,412 154.784 23,327 32,903 28.709 15,117 27,610 44,543 46,073 1,025,460 

Wood 26 10.473 27,182 1.100 41,027 10,385 32,680 130.926 

Other (specify) 3,665 205,944 125 14.612 690 12,927 1.645 1~647.931 

Totals 269,189 697,092 59,493 213S71 46,402 96,915 28,142 60,879 97,623 7,346,927 



SCHEDULE 0-4 

Number of Active Service Connections 

Classification 

Me(ered-Der- 31 Flat Rate4)ec. 31 

Prior 

Year 

current 

Year 

Prior 

Year 

Current 

Year 

Commercial (including domesfic) 101.784 103,193 

Industrial 254 251 

Public Authorities 1,246 1,055 

Irrigation 71 483 

Other (specify) 88 399 

Sub-total 103,443 105,371 0 0 

on 

Private Fire Connection 1,529 1,571 

Public Fire Hydrants 7.154 7,180 

Total 103,443 105,371 8,683 8,751 

Number 

SCHEDULE D-5 

of Meters and Services 

Pipe Systems at End of Year 

SCHEDULE 

by Months 

SCHEDULE D-6 

Meter Testin. Data 

A. Numbef of Meters Tested During Year as Prescribed In Section 

VI of General Order No. 103: 

1, New, after bein received  	1,274 

2. Used, before repair  	800 

3. Used, after repair  	949 

4. Found fast, requiring Wiling adjustment 	2 

8. Number of Meters in Service Since Last Test 

1. Ten years or less  	85,417 

2. More than 10, butless than 15 years 	18,879 

3. More than 15 years  	3,010 

size Meters Services 

5/8 x 314-in. 89,1 or, XXXXXXX 

3/4-In. 237 30.189 

1 -in. 15,501) 68,813A 

1 	1/2-in, 2,874 2.699 

2-in. 3J72 3,653 

3~in. 202 95 

4-in. 152 390 

6-1n. 64 359 

Other 57 5.315 

Total 111,364 111,564 

Water Delivered to Metered Customers 

D-7 

and Years In 	HCF 	(UnitChosen)l 

Classification 

of Service 

During Current Year 

Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June Sub-total 

Commercial 1,995.150 1.565,253 1,486,327 1,729,472 2,014,205 2,390,469 11,180,876 

Indust" 69,693 62,410 74,094 60,807 88,526 83,040 438,570 

Public Authoritles 170.903 100,154 103.540 137,484 190,5636 271,626 974,273 

Inigation 6,979 14,070 5,748 21,606 8.798 40,286 97,467 

Other (specify) 18.598 2,623 10,550 10.517 8,349 15,182 65,819 

Total 2,261,323 1,744,511 1,680,259 1,959,886 2,310.444 2,800,602 12,757,025 

Classification 

of Service 

During Current Year 

Total Total 

Ptior Year 

July Aug. Sept, Oct. Nov. Dec. Sub-total 

Commercial 2,758,319 2.704.460 2,757.371 2,365,440 2.021,821 1.830,290 14,437,701 25,618,577 24,633,240 

Industrial 100,817 96.0ig 97.029 90,113 77,484 74,088 535,550 97.4,119 996,945 

Public Authorities 314,131 294,59il 317,719 231,411 185.537 140,601 1.483.997 2,458.270 - 	(439,214 

Irrigation 11,407 56,716 17,279 41,174 10,962 22,423 159,961 257,"8 261.817 

Other (specify) 10,047 7,089 5,966 6,952 4,726 4,471 39.251 105,070 118,673 

Total 3,194,720 3,158,882 3,195,365 2,735,089 2,300,530 2,071,873 16,656,460 29,413,485 25,571,461 

1 Ovaiitity, units to be In hundreds of cubic feet, thousands of gallons, acre-feet or mines Inch-days. 	Total Acres Irrigated 	1,00( 	Tota Populaton Scfw 	334,259 



SCHEDULE D-8 

Status With State Board of Public Health 
as 	e or 	'eal 	s - pa 	- nt re 	i e sanitary con - ition o your water sys em - unng I o past yea 	es 

2. Are you having routine laboratory tests made of water served to your consumers? Yes 

3. Do you have a permit from the State Board of Public Health for operation of your water system? Yes 

4. Date of permit 	— 	 5. if permit Is "temporary~ what Is the expiration date? 

6. If you do riot hold a permit has an application been made for such a permit? 	 7. If so, on what date? 

SCHEDULE 0-9 

Statement of Material Financial Interest 

Use this space to report the Information required by Section 2 of General Order No. 104-A. If no material 
financial Interest existed during the year or contemplated at the end of the year. such fact shall be so stated. 
If additional space Is required. attach a supplementary statement with reference made thereto. 

Date of Permits 

Coronado 	2-15-18 and 8-18-36 

Baldwin Hills 	10-11-54 

Duarte 	6-17-53 

San Marino 	U3-19 

Monlerey 	2-1747 

Village 
Los Posas 	2-15-65 #65-27 

Los Poses 	5-17-~65 965-66 

Thousand Oaks 	1965 	#45-63 

DECLARATION 

Before Signing Please Check to See That All Schedules Have been Completed 
(See Instruction 6 on front cover) 

1. the undersioned Officer 

pf 	Cali(amia-Amefican Water 
~&Utm 

under penalty of perjury do declare that this report has been prepared by me. or under my direction, from the 
books, papers and records of the respondent; that I have carefully examined the same, and declare the same 
to be a complete and correct statement of the business and affairs of the above-named respondent and the oper- 
ations. of its property for the period from and Including 	January 1, 2000 to and Including 
December 31, 2000, 

SIGNE 

TIffe 

Date 	March 31. 2001 
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Address: Telephone: 

. 
Principal Officers: I 

1 

1 - Name under which utility is doing business: 

California -American Water Company 

2. Official mailing address: 	880 Kuhn Drive 

Chula Vista, CA 	 Zip 91914 

3. Name and titie of person to whom correspondence should be addresse& 

John S. Barker, Vice-President & Treasurer 	 Telephone; (619) 656-2412 
4. Address where accounting records are maintained: 880 Kuhn Drive  

Chuia Vista, CA 91914 

5. Service Area: (Refer to district reports if applicable) 	See District Reports (4) 

6. Service Manager (if located in or near Service Area). (Refer to district reports if applicable). 

Name: 

7. OWNERSHIP. Check and fill in appropriate line: 

Individual (name of owner) 

~_j Partnership (name or parineir) 

E] Partnership (name of partner)".1 

L_j Partnership (name of partner) 

Corporation (corporate name) 1 — Califomia -American Water Company 

Organized under laws of (state) ~.l 	California 1 	 - —Date: 12-7-65 

(Name) 	T, Jones, Jr. 	 (Title) President 

(Name) 	C. A. Close 	 (Title) Vice-President 

(Name) 	J. A. Almond 	 (Title) Vice-President 

(Name) 	C. P. Frey 	 (Title) Vice-President 

(Name) 	J. S. Barker 	 (Title) VP & Treasurer 

(Name) 	D.P. Stephenson 	 (Title) Asst. Treasurer 

(Name) 	J.S. Driscoll 	 (Title) Secretary 

(Name) 	G. R. Carbajal 	 (Title) Asst. Treasurer 

(Name) 	B. K. Turner 	 (Title) Comptroller 

8. Names of Associated companies: American Water Works Company, Inc. 

9. Names of corporations. firms or individuals whose property or portion of property have been acquired 

during the year, together with date of each acquisition: 

Date: 

Date: 

Date: 

10. Use the space below for supplementary information orexplanations concerning this report: 

L_ 

GENERAL INFORMATION 



LW* 

NO. 

AIM 

NO. 

100 U" plant 

j 10 

E_*aordi_ryp,,p"yjosw$ __2L_ 141 

145 

1 46 

Other wft in progress 

Oth& deferred debrfs 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46  

47 

48 

Total deferred debits 

250 

251 

252 

4 

7 

5 

6 

9 

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEETS 
Assets and Other Debits 

107 Utility Plant adAmIrrients 

70111111 utility plant 
Re6erft 

for liePreciatiOn Of uWity plant 
Reserve 

for aftbort'zat"On ol limited lerm (111111ty inyestriments 
Res" for liffi0clIzation of utility plant acquivton adjusuments 

Total u1jility plant resmes 

Total Wrly plant less reS&WS 

II  1 	11 INVESTMENT AND FUND ACCOUNTS  
12 	110 

10ther physical property  
13  253 Reserve for deprecation and arr*mzatk)n of other prooe~y 

(*- Physical "PerTY less reserve 
rivestrments on assoc, 

16 	
1 Other invesirments 

17 _I 113--s 

L!_;!~'~Ila—us speaal  funds 

~Leslrn.~ms and tund accoums 
20 

21 - 	III CURRENT AN __j ACCRUED ASSETS 
22 120:Cash 

23 	121 Spec4al deposits 

~22 Workinq_~!nds 

j_~kjj23 Temporary cash Investments 
26-4124 !Notes (eceivable  
27 ! 125 'Accounts receivab 

126,~ R.~ "ables ft0m associaloo companies 

R_,1 

I 	Othict current end accrued assets 

Total cuffent and aovwd amts 

.34  
IV DEFERREO DEBITS 

35  140 Una-yUzed debt dismunt arid expense 

142 Prelim'" surveY and investigation charges 
143 Clearing accounts 

37 

38 

39 

40 

55 

56 

59 

Schied_ 

ule 

par 
No. 

(b) (C) 
Begwc*V *(year 

(d) 

2S2.W.M5,66 
235,014.781.87 

252,S40.915.86 

72.759,394,18 
235.614,781.67 

7 66~428.562.31 

6.260,097.20 

79.019.491.3a 
6,066.832-76 

173.521.424L48 
72.495,395.07 

163-319.386.80 

6  456.318.02 487.61661 7 

9  
456.318.02 487.616zi 

9 

487,616.61 1 456.31802 

(447.09 

10 31.575.69 
(616.882.60 

30 

	 69 

, 445 	

9 

10 

4.550.00 4.250.00 

0.00 3 	00.00 ~ 

10 
4.397.714,95 

4,054. 23.74 
57.149.22 24, 49~60 1 

to 
369.197~ a 440.9 8.51 

422,106.77 382 - 514291 

3.992.100~001~ 

6.612,239,231 

10 3.952.700.00 

9,234,546.32' 

It 

12 
692,284.00 742.516.00 

256.077,49 

1.982,6w,81 

0.00 

12 11,475.066.38 
1.020.128.61 

10,147,681.23 
14-406.052.68  11.910.325 84 

197.618,3.41.50 
184.329.%8,4a 

1 Imatenals. and supplies 
I  32'PrePayrftnts 

~i 

Total assets'lnd 00er debits 

33 

Tibe of Account 

(a) 

I UTILITY PLANT 



0%-r1LUVLt: A 

COMPARATWE BALANCE SHEETS 

Liabilities and Other Credits 

Line 

No. 

Acd 

No. Tillie of Account 

(a) 

Sched-

We 

Page 

NO. 

(b) 

awartice 

End-of-Year 

Balance 

aeowg*v Of Yew 

(d) 
t 	 I CORPORATE CAPIT AL AND SURPLUS 

2  2M Camrvkon capital stock 13 31.500,000.00 31,500,000.00 
3  201 'Preferred capital slock 13 
A  202 Stock fiaWity 11or conversion 

6  203 Poe I urns and assessments an capital stock 13 
6  150 Discount on capital stock 12 
7  151 Capital vtock expense 12 
8 210 Cspitat sugAus 

14 3,249,106.52 
9  271 Earned surplus 14 26-264.79929 

3282994.52 

— 23749118.46 
10  Total corporate caprtai and surpig 

61,013,905.81 58.532. 1 12.98 
11  

12  11 PROPRIETARY CAPITAL 

13  204 Ptiopinetacy capital (WrvVval or partnersnip~ 14 
J4  2Q5 Und$Stribuiled ptof;ll of propnetorSNp or parlWfShip 

14 

J~_ Total proprietary upw 

16 

17 111 LONG-TERM DEBT 

18 	210  Bonds 	 15 	64.0W,000~00 64.000,I)DO.00 
19 	211 Receivers'cerlifocates 

20 	212  Advances lrom associated tompanws 	 15 
21 	213 MiscelLalweOuS "-term debt 	 15 
22 Total "-term debt 

64.000~000.00 64.000.ODO.00 
23 

24 IV CURRENT AND ACCRUED LIABILITIES 

25 	22a  Notes payable 16 15.634,285.00 7.560.000.001 
26 	'221 Notes receivable discounted 

27 	222 Accounts payable 2.623,253.38 2.469.67S.32 
28 	1223 4yab4es to associated companies 16 	(42.857,54 (357.28 
29 224 Dividends declared 

30  225 Matured "-term debt 

31 226 Matured interest 

32 227 Cuslomers'deposes 905.00 620.00 
33  228 Taxes accrued 17 541.553.60 (815,651.53 
34  Z29 Interest accinied 815.968AS 

4.349.6W.941 

843,475,07 
35 230 Other current and accrued habilities 16 4.230,195.29 
36 Total current and 40cruM liabilities 24.122.715.03 14,287.956.87 
37 

3a V DEFERREDCREDITS 

39 240 Unamottized prernium on debt 11 

4a 241 Advances foW construc0on 18 4.933.652.29 4.SW.216,681 
41 242 00w deferred credits 18 7.095.002.22 7,623,286.88 
42 Total deli~rred credits 12,008,654.51 12.453,SO5.56 
43 

44 A RESERVES 

.1 	45 254 Reserve for uncollectible a=ou-nt$ 18 20.954~00 20,985.78 
46 2155 Wn. 	rv~ 18 

47 256 In"arles and damages reserve 18 

48 257 Employees' provident reserve 18 

49 258 Oew reserves to 12,361.118.00 89.6m.00 
50 Total reserves 12.382.072.00 11,210,669,78 
51 

52 VU CONTRIBUT11ONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION 

53 265 Contributions in aid of construction 19 24.090.994.15 23,845.323.29 
54 Total liabilities and o0wr Cred45 197,618.341,50 18A,329.%8.48 

57 

t-59, 
60 - 



SUHLIDULE B 

Income Account for the Year 

Lire 

NO, 

Am 

NO. Account 
Schieduie 

Page No. Amount 

W 
I-  I UTILrTY OPERATING INCOME 

2  501 Operating revenues 
M20 69,753.289.24 

3  

4  Op*mtlng Revenue Deductions: 

5  502 Operating expenses 20-22 43~809.87'928' 
6  503 Depreciation 

7 6." 1.520,00 
7  504 AmorUation of hrruted-tetm utecty investments 7 
a  505 

— 

Amortization of uway Mani SCquisitiCri adjustments 7 
9  506 Properly losses chargeable to operations 

23 
10  507 Taxes 

23 6.821.639,08 
I I  Total operating revenue deductions 

57.073,03.8,36 
12 Net operating revenues 

12.680,250.88 
13  508 Inoolft trorn Way plant leased to others 

14 510 Rent foe lease of utility plant 

15 utifitf 2perating income 
12.680,250.88 

16 

17 	It OTHER INCOME 

18 	52t 	Income Irom nonulility operations (Net) 
25 

.19 	522 Revenues from lease of other physical property 
74,087.50 

--5-23 2---- f 0 	1 Dividend revenues 

21 	524 Interest revenues 
319.654.53 

22 	525 Revenues from sinking and other funds 

–23-- 	526 1 Miscellaneous rionognratL 	ues N fevel__ 	
- — - 	25 1.755,468.63 

2A 	527 Nonopefaiing revenue deductions (Dr.) 25 (1,645,207.80 
25 	Total other income 

9,04.002.86 
26 	Gross income 

13,W,253.74 
27 

28 	111 INCOME DEDUCTIONS 

29 	530 Inlefesion long-term debt 
4.998.6()0.00 

30 	531 Amortization of debt discount ani~ expense 
50.232.00 

31 	532 Amortization of premium on debt-Cr, 

32 	533 Taxes assumed on interest 

33 	534 interest on detX to associated companies 

34 	535 
4 

Other interest charges 584,736.12' 
(248.483.45, 

147,088.44 

35 	536 Interest charged to construction-Ce. 

36 	537 Miscellaneous arnorUzation 

—3-7 538 Miscellaneous inoonie deducoons 25 90.853.DD 
38 Total Moornme deductions 

5.623.026A 1 
39 Nei income 

7.561.227.63 
40 

41 (V DISPOSMON OF NET INCOME 

42 	540 Miscellaneous reservations of net income 

43 

Balance transferred to Earned Surplus or Proprietary Accounts scheduled on page 14 7.561.227,63 
45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

so 

52 

53 

54 

55 
—4 

57 

60-- 



(3,00000 13.002.14 [ 10,002,14 ". 303 1 Other cntarvgrb$e plant 

I 0.00 

i 

258.259.94; 

i 
0.00i 	(3.000-00) 	255.259 94  . I

, 	! Total intangible plant 

13 	 It. LANDED CAPITAL 

SCHEDULE A-11 

Account No. 100 - Utility Plant 

Lye 

No 

Acct 

NO. 

Azxourd 

Balance 

segh*V 
d Year 

(b) 

Plant 

Additions 

During year 

(c) 

Plant 

Retirerneru 

Durivig Year 

(d) 

Other Debits 

of (Credits) 

(a) 

Balance 

End of Year 

11 1) 
1 Utility PL2r1t in SeNiCe (Schedule A- I a), 2".430,873.61 ajso,57s.33 M.952.76 14.460-36 228,415.gSO.S4 

1100-1 

2 	IM2 Utility plant leased to others 0.00 0.00 
3 	100~3 CAX%Strucjbn work in progress 0.176,302.06 XXXXXXXXX)C 8.750284.16 16,926,586,22 
4 	11004 UtIl. Plant held for tMre Lrse ~Sch. A-1c) 37.740,00 37.740.00 
6 	1 IOD-5 Utility plant acquiskion adjustments 7,101.18%.20 (9.236.39 XXXXXXXXX)C 7.091.944,81 
6 	1100-6 LAW plant in process of rectassdication 66,685,00 68.685.00 
7 	 Total utility plant 235.814.781.87 8,741.341.94 779.952.76 8.764,744.52 2S2.S40,915.57 

SCHEDULEA-1a 

Account No. 100.1 - Utility Plant In Service 

Li,ne 	Acct 

NO 	No 
Account 

(a) 

Balance 	Plant 	plant 

Beginning 	AMilions. 	Retirements 
I of Year 	During Year 	During Year 

01) 	(C) 	(d) 

Other Debits 

Or (Credits) 

le) 

Balance 

End of Year 

(I) 
1. INTANGIBLE PLANT 

9 	301 	of ganaallon 	 145.211.891 145,211.80 
10 	302 Franchises and consents 	' (Schedule A. I b) 	 100.045.911 100.045.91 

14 	306'Land am Land iroghts 	 3,$4rj,7l3 05! 	2,N2 59 3.148.755.64 i 

15 	 Ill. SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT 	 I 

16 	311 'Structures and irnprovemenis 	 -32.300 771 	4A,92! 36: 277.229 131! 
_!7 	312 Cofl[Winq and impounding resefvotrs 	 ",550.737 80 	50.40699 2.601,144 79 

le 	313 1 Lake. river and other Intakes 	 945,284 22! 945,284.22!1 

19 	3$4 Spinings and tunnels 11 

20 	315 wens 	 7,296.516 401 	605.014 65: 	6.062 M 57729 	7.896.84 	
11 

625. 

21 	316 Supply mains 	 1,961.673 70 
1 

1,961,673 70'i 

17 	317 Other Source Of Supply plant 136,544.24 136,544 241 

23 Total source of supply plant 13.123.057.131 	701,150.001 	6,052,09 S77.29 	13.818,722 33 

24 IV. PUMPING PLANT 

25 	i 	321 Structures and improvements 	 1.05A,044 86 	19,217001 	5W.00 77.37 	11,072,839.231~ 

26 	322 Bader p4ant equipment 

27 	1 	3~n i Other power production equipment 

213 	
'11 	

324 Pumping equipment 14,2110,821 41 362.971 80, 	IGZ.811 75 (2,621.29) 	14,472.360 171, 

29_1 	325 Other purnping plant 

30 Total pumping plant 115.334.1566 27 382,188.80 169.311,75 (2,543.92) 	15,545,199.40 

31 V. WATER TREATMENT PLANT 

32 	331 StrUCtWeS and k;1prO".1etS 3,918,797,22 653,92007 9,400.00 	4,582,117.29 

33 	332 Water treatmer*equipment 12,157.5ft.43 i.491.81a . 93 1,DDO.00 273.42 	13,60,6W.78 

i 	34 	1 Total water treatment plant 16.076.385 65 2~1145,739 00 1.000.00 9,67142 	18,230.798.07 

, 1 	35 TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION PLANT 

36 	341 Striuctures and ffinorovements 

3A4,5151 10 23.868.61 32,948.234.3011 37 	342 Reseirvoirs and lanks 32.527.541.81 

36 	343 Transmission and distribution mains 92.020,743.81 1.724.AO7. 19 42.217.49 1,432.48 	93,704.365." 

39 	3-41 Fie maim 

40 	i 	345 Services 24,772.913.28 2,111.899.24 45.254.01 2. M 98 	26,841,742.49 

A 1 	1 	3A6 Mews 5,679,659.63 398.67968 146,295,71 1.340.77 	5.933,384.371 

42 	347 meterinstallabons. 

43 	8 Hydrants 7.128.838 21 	235.557.34 30,18A 45 1.677,72 	7.335.888 62 

44 	349 1 Other transmission and distribution plant 171,301L32 171.301.32 
-4,5 Tool transmission and distribuiion plant 162.3W,998.051 	4,815.104 55 287,820.27 6.6U.95 	166,834,917.29 



Line 

No Description and Location of Prop" 

(a) 

21 1 

Total IZXXXYNXXNWV~t'~XXY"XXXXXXXKXIXXXXXUIC.~~k~.x: 
I T" lolal Shouid agree with " tsalifiCe al Itie &d d OV Mal m Account No 302 m Schedule A. 12 

SCHEDULE A-1c 
Account No. 100-4 - U —Lility_ElAnt Held for Future Use  

Approximate Date 

I 
22 1 

23 ~ 	$h000inq center - lot 13 - Village District 
24 

~5_1 

26 

When Property 

Will Be Placed 

in Service 

(c) 

fWance 

End of Year 

(d~ 
37,740~00 

Date of 
Acquisition 

(b) 

~uu` 

XXXXXXXYAXKKXXX 	37,740M 
27 T=I 

SCHEDULE A-2 

	— Account No. I I O-Other Physical PropIrty 

SCHEDULE A-1a 
Account No. 100-1 	Utility Plant In Service - Concluded 

Lire 

No~ 

AW 

No 
Accourd 

(a) 

Balance 

Beigh*9 
of year 
(b~ 

Plant 

Additions 

DurkV Year 

(c) 

PLan( 

Retiremenits 

During Year 

(d) 

Other Debts 

or (Credes) 

Balance 

End of Year 

I 	. VII. GENERAL PLANT 
2  371 Sitrucures and improvements 1,435.243.47 . 	112,5M.D0 7,000.00 "9.743.47 3 372 Office Itarrift" and equipriient 1.369.W6.43 46.2" 41.06SL62 9W,35 11.1376.045,56 56   	373 Transportation equipmera 3.143,810.49 471.592.60 253.M.26 

f 

3.362,225.93 5  374 Stores eqwpmeft 34,264, 18 
34.264.18 6  	375 Lab"ory equipment 

401,306.02 
401.3M.02 7 176 Commurticalion equpTmna S41.436.80 30.594.98 

1 

" 

a 377 POwr' 'Perated equipment 531,761.36 1.928.36 138.27 

' 

556.501. 78 

833.:27.r 

'a 

9  
r 	10 

378 

379 

Tocds~ Shop and garage "uipment 9131.396.56 54.092.52 5.965.77 9 1.029, 23.6 

I , 

Other general Clara 
158,699.01 21,290.83 

I 	1 	1 	
1 Tota~gerieral plant  

Vill, UNDISTRIBUTED ITEMS 
8.897,824-62 638.243.69 315,758,65 3.118.62 9.223,428.28 __12 

1 	13 

14 

15 

390 Otrw-,r tanqt*e properly 1.292,168.89 66. M 70 
391 

392 

Uldity pant ovrchaseci 
1,35a.874.591 

Ulddy plant sold 
1~ 

t 7 

Total uridiSIroWea items 1.292.768 ag 1 66,109 70' o001 0.D0 1.358,878.591~ 
Total utility pi~pt in service _'__~20.430,873.61!j 8.750.578 33 779.952.76 14,460.36 228.41.5.959.54 

SCHEDULEA-lb 
Account No. 302 - Franchises and Consents 

Line 	1 

No Name at Ofiginai Grantoo 

(a) 

Date of 

Gram 

(b) 

; 
Terms in 

T.j15 

(c) 

i 

I 
i 

M . 	I aeo 

Acquisition 

by 

uldily 

(d) 

I 

I 	Amount at 

Which Canroed 

in Account I 

je) 

1 	SceAdclendum Page I 
20 

I.ine 

No 

28 i 

Name and Description of Properly 

(a) 

Book Value 

End of Year 

(b) 
Land. Archaeciurat office pian & Liason ~ Corporaia Office 

425,639.04  

119,82163,i 

4,179 45 1 

19 Otay well & tand - Coronado District 

30 

31 

32 

cbadmcl, '.Ind - Duarte Districl 

Oruis wen sdes - V41arle Dts:w~t 

Plnx~campi_aw 
990.30'i 

5,685 601i 

Total 	i 	4SG.318 02!! 



ADDENDUM PAGE 11' 

SCHEDULE A-1b 

ACCOUNT 302 - FRANCHISES AND CONSENTS 

NAME OF 
ORIGINAL GRANTOR  

DATE 
OFGRANT 

TERM IN 
YEARS 

DATE OF 
ACQUISITION 
BY UTILITY 

State of California 

C:'y of San Gabriel 
Ordinance 406 12-30-38 

Perpetual 

50 

See Note* 

01-19-39 
City of San Marino 

Ordinance 903 09-10-86 15 09-10-86 
County of San Diego 

Ordinance 162 11-30-07 Perpetual 11-22-35 
City of Los Angeles 

Ordinance 163757 06-07-88 10 06-10-88 
County of Monterey 

Ordinance 1278 02-14-63 50 02-14-63 
City of Rosemead 

Ordinance 96 06-26-64 Indeterminate' 06-26-64 
City of Seaside 

Ordinance 317 10-05-67 30 12-11-67 
County of Ventura 03-15-60 50 03-15-60 
Public Utilities Commission Various Various 
County of Los Angeles 

Ordinance 12393 08-14-81 25 10-21-81 

Amount at which carried in account $100,045.91  

Note: 	Acquired by purchase of stock of corporations 11 -23-35 covering Coronado, Monterey, 
Pacific Grove, and Pasadena. 



SCHEDULE A-4 

Account No. I 11 - Investments In Associated Companies 

Lim 

No. 

Class of Security Name of Issuing Qnowy 

(b) 

Par Vahwe 

End of Year 

W 

Ledger Vakw 

End of Yew 

(d) 

Rate of 

InNnst 

W 

interest Accrued 

During Year 

Interest and 

DNidends ReoeK,"d 

ow" Yew 

2 None 

3 

6 

Totals 

Vh& bW OWL" OW" -ft Ow baWrKe N Ve end of Ow Yaw M A=vril No I I I on pwe 2~ 

SCHEDULE A-5 

Account No. 112 - Other Investments 

Line 

NO 

8 

Name and Oescrtptoon of Promrty 

(a) 

Balance 

End of Year 

(b) 

9 	None 

10 

12 

13 

14 

j 

Total 

SCHEDULE A-6 

Account No. 113 - Sinkina Funds 

Line 

NO 

Name of Fund 

(a) 

Balance 	i 

Beginning of Addittons During Year Deductions 

During Year 

(e) 

Balance 

End of Year 

M 

Year 

(b) 

Principal Income 

(d) 

1 	18 None 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 Totals 

SCHEDULE A-7 

Account No. 114 - Miscellaneous Special Funds 

Beginning of Additions During Year Deductions Balance 

Name of Fund 

No 	 (a) 

Year 

(bj 

Principal 

(c) 

tricorne 

(d) 

During Year 

(e) 

End of Year 

M 

26 

27 	None 

2B 

29 

30 

32 

Totals 



Total 

End of yew 

(c) 
1.875.00 
143.82 

2M.87 

09-OD 

6.805.00 

13,580.0o 

6.240.00 

480,00 

1.526.00 

—3t ~_75_.69 

(b)  
5.18.100.00 

3,424.600.00 

Nrp*se of Deposit 

Sc~ of LA  
IsYkw Made Office Systerris 
N-M IsLaM Federal Cftdl U,000 

1  
1= =s  
Van WiMers L Rogeirs 

SCHEDULE A-12 

Account No. 133 - Other Current and Accrued Assets 

:Prepaic insurance  

Rents  

Taxes  

Oovr  

Cuslorner billing focirris 

Lease-Rental 

uojiLvacawn pay  

An . 'M Utility Revenues  

Total 

Arriourit 

(bj 
229.238. 15 

15.91149 

S5.658.17 
46.454.84 

43,342 

' 

121, 

31.5000ol 

42_2106. 771 

Item 

(a)- 

SCHEDULE A-9 

Account No. 124 - Notes Receivable 
Balanre 

Date of Issue 	Oale Payable 	End of Year 
(a) 	 (b) 	W 	(d) 

interest 

Rate 

(e) 

Interest Accrued 	interest Rec–,—.,d-- 
During Year 	During Year 

ff)  

SCHEDULEA-10 

No. 126 -Receivables —Account 
from Associated Companies 

Due fr m Whqm 
Amount 

(b) 

int res 

Rate 

(C) 

Inleresl Accrued 

During Year 

(d) Arizona ~Arnencan Water Co 

N'~. Mextoo-Arriencan watei Co 
23.223.57 0 0.00 

tiawan-Arnerican, water Co 
13,595.24 0 0.00 
4,610.93 a 0,00 A~%WSC - Weslem Region Off" 

15,719.48 
0.00 

57.149-22 0 0.00 

SCHEDULE A-1 1 

Account No. 132 - Prep _qyments 

SCHEDULE A4 

Account No. 121 - Special Deposits 

Narm of Depositary 

(a) 
C4y Of Chuta VdU 
Arnbar Pad a Spa 

VA—leney Penirisuita Airpom Oisl, 

Interest Receiwd 

During Year 

(e) 

0,00 

0.00 
1 

0.00 i 

0.00 

obo I 
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12 

SCHEDULE A-14 

Atcourtit 141 - ExUaordinary Prop" Los 

WRfMN OFF OMM YM 

No 

Account 

chimell-

M 

0--pti- of Pmveny Less or ou.." 

(at 

TOW mwu~ 

of LOU 

(b) 

Previousty 

Wnflen off 

(c) 

9518111011 

End of Vow 

m 

A 

5 

total, 
0 OD 0.00 XvmXX*000ax)v" 

0.00 000 

9 	1 

10 	_See Aao,.d 
Pa9e 

12 

1 	: 

, 14 

SCHEDULE A.1'5 

Account No. 146 - Other Deferred Debits 

Balance 
Item 

End of Year 
0 

(b)  

Tow 
	

0.00 

SCHEDULE A-16 

Account ISO - Discount an Capital Stec* 

I Report the balance V end 01 Year Ofdiso~v w captal Stock fw 	 loo e ~ cuss and Series or capital stock 

7 Il a y cha!T e 	Ltn 

No 

17 

16 

20 

23  

nY CISSS Or Sithilel of Stock. ItUlch a siallemier, 9N" paniol~ of 

the ChttrVe. State 0%0 reason 6*f any chaTe-off &.Jrg Vie year OW 
SRr dtf_tLB—I charged 

Q"S " Senes Of stock 

(a) 

BOA-lm 

End of Yearr 

(b) 

SCHEDULE A-I 7 

Account 151 - Capital Stock Expense 

I Repon the bgiance at end of year of Cap4a, Stock ekWSe for 	
10 any class Of Series oll Slock, Stach 0 SIatemeritt gWg particular, of 

each class SM genes ol csoa&i stock. 

2 fin c~~ 	ect" 	
Ble change. State the reason law any chaIge-cff 01 cap" Stock exwse 

L.. 	
Qiss and Series of Stock 	

Balance 

No 	 End of Yew 
(a) 	

IN  25 	 

26 	Noriiiii 

27 

28  

Total 000 

31 

32 

L 34 

0 00~ 



Divldei~ Declared 

During Yew 

Rate 

M 
M3 

1.67 

3.63 

6,67 

Arnount 

(9) 
1231.615 

586.036 

1,137.5W 

2.0W-298 

313,388  31 5M.000 
	

16,10 

Number 

Shares 
(d) 

Class of Stock 
Balance 

End of Year 

SCHEDULE A-19 
Account 203 - Premiums andAsseSsments on Capital Stock 

(b) 

Lim 

No. 

37 
38 	Norte  

39 
40 
41 

42 

43 

13 

SCHEDULEA-18 

Accounts Nos. 200 and 201 - Ca - Ital Stock 

LOW 

No.  

I  

CAass o(Stock 

(a) 
Common 

Number of 

Shams 

suthorued 

by 

Aitioles of 

lIncorporation 

(b) 

Par Value 

Of Stock 

AulfwMed 
by 	. 

Articles of 

Incorporation 

CC) 

Number 

or sham 

Outstanding 

(d) 

Total Par Value 

Outstanding 

End of Year 

(e) 

2  
500.000 None 313,38i ' 31,500,00o 

3  

4  

5  

6  

7 

6 

10 
11 

 

 

12 	Totals 	sw~000  
After deduction fOt amount 01 reacquired stock held by Or Or the resPondent.' 
If shares of siock have rho Par value. show value assigned to st 	ndi*ng.. ock outsta 

5,04S.547 

SCHEDULE A-18a 
Record of Stockholders at End Of Year 

Line 

No~ 

13 
14 

COMMON STOCK 

Name 
Number 

Shares 

b) 

PREFERRED STOCK 

Name 

1 American Waier Woms Co Inc. 
313,388 None 

16 

17 
18 

2G 

21  

zi  
22 	 

24  
25 
26 
27  

28 

29  

30  

31  

32  

33 

34  

35  

36 Total number of shares 313,388 Total number of shares 

P 



CREDITS Give nature of each credit and 
state account char-ed 11111111100~ 

DEBITS Give nature Of each debit and state account credited 
AmortiZation Of Acquisition Ad'ustment 

Line 

No. 

11 1 ~ 

13 

24 

25 

26 
27 

28 	Balance eng2f _year 

414 Miscellaneous debits to surplus (detail) 

Amount 
(b) 

23,749,118.46' 

7,561,227.63 

Total credits 	
7,561.227.63 

5,045,546.80 

Total debits 
5,045,546.80 
26 264 799,29 

   

SCHEDULE A-23 
Account No. 205 - Undistributed Profits 

of Proprietorship or Partnership 

The use of-this account is ostional 

Item 

(a 
43 'Balance b~ inning of ear 
44 --ER ED I TS 
45 

48 
49 

50 

53 	 

52  Other debits (detaiiF 

51 Withdrawals during year 

Net loss for year 

Totai deb~ts 

Amount 

__(b) 

Line 

No. 

Net income 

Total credits 
DEBITS 

SCHEDULE A-20 
Account No. 270 - Ca,ital Su a jus For use b 

14 

Go o orations onl 

10 

15: 1 ci 

F- 
17 

'71 —8'— .-" DEBITS 

	

-i-19 	410 Debit balance transferred from income account 
~O 1-41-1 1 Dividend appropriations - preferred stock 21 .-- _-_~l 2 1 Dividend appropriations - Common stock 

	

22 	413 Miscellaneous reservations of surplus (detail) 3 —2 7— 

Acct, 

No, 

1 Ba lanc ea be inning of year _Reg 
CREDITS 

400 1 Credit balance transferred 

-io 
-4-61--'-i~,scellaneou~sc~e(ii~s 

from income account 

iurPlus (detail) 

SCHEDULE A-21' 
Account No. 271 - Earned Surolus For use b CO @orations on[ 

Account 

SCHEDULE A-22 
Account No. 2Q4 - Proprietary Capital 
	(Sole Propr etor of Partnership) 	 

Line 	Item 
No. 	(a) 	

Amount 

29  IJ~il~anbeginning of year 	
(b)  

30 CREDIT§— 
None 

31 Nut income for year  
32 Additional investments during year 	 
33 [Other credits (del-iil) 
34 

35 	Total credits  
6 	DEBITS  ._I_j 

37 Net loss for year 
Withdra i—is-d—uringyear 

39 Otherdebits  

	Total d bits  
4.2 Balance d year 



t4 	324 Pumping equipment 

15 	0 'LfP m"piant 

16 	
Tota un'PM "L' 

	

LL— p 	 4,671,860.26: 
Ill. WATER TREATMENT PLANT 

is 	331 Structure$ and tmproyemenis 1.491.213 00: 
19 	332 Water treatment equipment 

d,108.124,32 
Tota water treatment Plant --- — 5,599,337.32 

21 IV. TRANSMISSION & DIST. PLANT 

22 	34 1 Structures and improvements 

20 

4.430,74134 

	

831.714.23 	45,254.()l 	(17,950.751 	9.494.849.10: 

	

597.745.22: 	'146,295.71 	21.750.431 	2.550,850.49 

	

140,109.40 	30,184.45, 	(14.371.391 	2.769.730.25~ 

	

5,1104.32, 	 104.022~37' 

	

4.526,518.59 	287.820.27 i 	(164.792.42 	51.384.332.2 1 

	

45.183.82! 	 2.00 

	

132.607.951 	1910.214.64'~ 	11244 

8,726,339.631. 
27 	346 Meters. 	 2,077.650.55 
28 	347: Meter installations 

2,666,$76 69. 

98,918.05 

47,310.426.31!. 

680,213 67' 

?OT.735,25: 

1,357.998.91: 

12,409.48; 

29 	348 Hydran s 

30' 	349 1 Other transmission and dniribuipon plant 

31 	Total trans. and distribution pianl 

32 	V. GENERAL PLANT  

33 	3, 1 _Structures and improvements 

34..— 372 Office lumiture and equipment  

35 	373 Transportaton equipment  

36 	374 'Slares equipment  

6.746.678AA, 

26,992,662.95; 

330.683.68, 	104.048.24: 	58.B70.68 

1.081.26: 1 

38 	376 IC*rnmunication equipment 

39: 377'Power operated eq6iomeni 

-4.0 	3 78: Toots. shop and q~raSe equipment 	415.50677 
T 

	

50,698.05 	6~965.771 	300.00 	460,539.05  -31 
	379 Olheroeneralptant 	 27.679 IS: 

	

9.413.62! 	
37,092.77  

_42 	lher Ia. ble property __j~q.a 	 3 74.848 93 	179.832.53: 	 (376,80 	554.304.66  
43 	39~ Wale(plani Purchased  

44 	Total general plant 

	

4,493.111,03'. 	865.835.281 	315.758.65: 	59.858.52 	5.103.0-46.18'. 
45 	Total 	 66.413.358.31:. 	.7.251.967.94' 	779.952.76! 	(140.910.73) 	72,744.462.66' 

23 	342 Reservoirs and tanks  

24 	343 Transmission and disinbuboo mams 

25 	344 Fire mains 

26 	34 5 Serysces. 

37 _37S~Laboratofy"uipment 

	

270~452.78 	30.293.82 1  

	

1 	 

	

217.621.89 	4 3,813.8 7 1 	15.530.001 50.D0 

	

426.644.20! 	42.226.6B! 1.000.00 

IZO,J~IV 451; 

JS0.141.20 11 

1.643,505 03 

13,490 74 

471.870.88 

46 

300.746,60 

245.955.76 

956.775,93  23.868.61- 	(129.434.94 	7.552.150.82 
1.987.069.419 	42.217A9: 	(24,785.77 . 	28,912.729.18 

SCHEDULE A-3a 
Analysis of Entries In Depreciation Reserve-Account No. 2SO 

(Th's schedule is to be completed d records are maintained showing depreciation reserve by plant accounts) 

Debits to 

(1) 

105.803.27 1 
1 

962.;56 .'79~ 

IS. 6039 

2.698.302.89; 

902.1439.30' 

73.523.05~ 

4,736,224.91' 

288,146,56 

Line Aca. 	
Credits to a vage and No No. 

Balance 	Reserve 	Reserve Cost of 
Beginning 	During Year 	Duri

. 
ng Year 	Removal Nei 

5 	Sprin and tunnels 

2 	111 1 Structures and improvements 	 96.45329 	9.350,18 
3—  312 Collecting and ImPoundtng reservoirs— 

	 930,211IL91 	31.938.10 
3'~ake. river and other intakes 

	

(26,581.44i 	20.821.05 

DEPRECIABLE PLANT 	o? Year 	Excl. Salvage 	Exci cost of Renn, 	(of) or Cr 
------ 	 (c? 	(d) 	lei 1 	1. SOURCE OF SUPP LANT  

- 6 —3 15 Wells 	
2.406,770.14: 

	

1. -_~16 1,~~X T~,_ns 	
866,108.50 

01 5u 

	

8 	317'01her source 	PPly plant 	 65Z 4 IT 

	

9 	Total source of suoply plant  
4~336.623.39, 

	

10 	11. PUMPING PLANT  

	

1 1 	321 Structures and improvements 	 24 1. 1 16 92 
12 322-Boderp~anieauipnnent  

13 _323:Ciher power 22quc Lon eq~~ip7ttrjl 

303.656 93: 6,062.09 (6.062.09 
36,090.80 

7,1568.18A 

409.725.701 6.062.091 (6,062.0% 

49,62858 50000, (2.098,94 

630.823.67  168.811.751 (27,815.60 

660.452-25  169.311.75. (29.914.74 

197.256.10' 

572.179.92: 1,000.00, 

769.436.02 1,000roo! 0-00! 

4.864,939.46 

5, 153,086.02 i 

1.688.469.10; 

4.679,304,241 

6.367,773.34~ 



--5-6 .,— - 
59 

I X I MACRS on additions after 1986 

SCHEDULE A-3 

Accounts Nos. 250 to 253, Inclusive - De-reciation and Arnortization Reserves 

Accoun1250 

Ajulivy 

e 	Item 	 Plant 
0 	(a) 	 (b)  

Accoun125I 

Limited-Term 

Utility 

Invesunents 

Ao0ounL252 

Utility Plant 

Acquisition 

Adjustments 

(d) 

AcoounI253 

Other 
Property 

(e) 
Balance in reserves at beginning of year 	 66.413,358.31  0.00 6.066,832,76 
Add- 	Credits to reserves during year  

15,204,00, 

(a) Charged to Account No. 503 (Footnote 1)  6.517,513.48 
2.172.00 

(b) Charged to Account No. 265 

I 
734.454.36 

W Charged to clearing accounts 

(d) Salvage rewvered 81.708.75 

(e) All other credits (Footnote 2) 	 30.259.74 193.264.44 
Total credits 	 7.364.016,331 	0.00. 	193,264.44 	2.172,00 

Deducl: 	Debas to reserves during_year 	 I 	
I 

_(a) Book cost of properly retired 	 779.992.76,  

(b) Cost of removal 	 233.370,19  

(c) All other debits (Footnote 3) 	 19.589.03;  

Total debits 	 1.032,911.981 	0.00' 	0.00 0,00 
Balance in reserve at ena of year 	 72.744.462.661 	0~00 	6,260,097.20- 	17,376.00  

(11 COMPOSITE DEPRECIATION RATE USED FOR STRAIGHT LINE REMAINING LIFE  

20 	Account 250 - correcbon of pnor  year retirements 
21 

22 

23  

24 

25 
26 
27 
28 

29 
30 

32 
33 
34 

35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

so 
51 
52 

_(4) METHOD USED TO COMPUTE INCOME TAX DEPRECIATION: 
(a) Straight Line X 	Village. Orbis, PollaCk, Pre 1970 
(b~ Liberalized 

(1) Sum of years digits X I On additions from 4-1-66 through 1970 

54 	(3) Other 	 LX 1 150% DOM an property acquired 4-1-66 

55 	(~) Both straight line and 4beralized 
56 	 [ X j ADR on additions 1971 through 1980 
57 I  Xj ACRS on additions 1981 through 1986 

-1 j 

Ltn 

Nc 
1 

14 

1 

17 

19 



10. Less: Advances for Construct. 

it. 	Contrib. in Aid of Constr. 

	

12~ 	Accu. Deferred Income Tax Credit 

	

"13, 	Net Plant Investment - 

(4.830,2171 (4,913,652; (4,871,935) 

(23.845,323) (24,090,994 j (23.968,159) 

0 1. 189.684 j (12.361,118 (11.775,401) 

122,860,752 j 131.693,011 127,276,681 

12.  

13. * 

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A, B, C, AND D WATER COMPANIES 
L_ 

2000 

NarneofUtifity CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY 

Prepafer of this Report BRUCE SEINLICH 	 Phone, (619) 656-2400 

 

  

_(~.ouroe: Information in 2000 Annual Report 
(Omit Cents) 

 

   

BALANCE SHEET DATA 

1. Intangible Plant 	 

2. Land 	 

3. Depreciable Plant 	 

4. Gross Plant in Service 

5. Less: Accum. Depreciation 	 

G. 	Net Water Plant in Service 

7. Water Plant Held for Future Use 

8. Construction Work in Progress 	 

9. Materials and Supplies 

Jan.1,20DO Dec, 31, 2000 Annual Average 

245,25F 245,258 245,258 

2,947.273 2.947,273 2,947,273 

217,307.028 225.292.114 221.299.571 

220,499,559 228,484.645 224,492,102 

(66,428,564 (72,759,3941 (69.593.979) 

154,898.123 1154~070.995 155.725,251 

37.740 37,740 37.740 

8.176.3021 16,926.586 12,551.444 

440.9391 369.198 4A.F% IlAQ 

1.  

2.  
3. . 

4.  
5.  

6.  

CAPITALIZATION 

14. Common Stock 	  

15~ Proprietary Cap. (Ind. or Part.) 	 

16. Paid-in Capital 	  

17. Retained Earnings 	  

18. Common Equity (Lines 14-17) 	 

19. Preferred Stock 	  

20. Long-Term Debt 	  

21. Notes Payable 	  

22~ 	Total Capitaliz, (lines 18-22) 

31,500.000 31.500.000 31,500,000 

0 0 0 

3.282.995 3,249.107 3,266,051 

23,749,118 26.264.799 25,006,959 

58.532,113 61.013.906 59.773.010 

0 0 

' 0 64.000.000 64.000.000 64.000,000 

0 0 0 

122.532,113 125,013.906 123.773.010 

14.  

15.  

16.  

17.  

18, 

19.  

20.  

21.  

22.  

INCOME STATEMENT 

23.  

24.  

25.  

26~ 

27.  

28.  

29.  

30,  

31,  

32.  

33.  

34.  

35, 

Annual Amount 

Unmetered Water Revenue 	  0 

Fire Protection Revenue 	  675,817 

Irrigation Revenue 	  554.775 

Metered Water Revenue 	  68,522,697 

Total Operating Revenue 	  69.753,289 

Total Operating Expenses 	  43,809.879 

Depredation Expense (Composite Rateth 	L-) 6,441,520 

Amortization and Property Losses 	  0 

Property Taxes 	  1,323.085 

Taxes Other Than Income Taxes 	  2,660,241 

Total Operating Rev. Deductions Before Taxes 	  53.057.952 

Calif. Corp, Franchise Tax 	  972.373 

Fed. Corporate Income Tax 	  3.069,348 

2 3. 

24.  

25.  

26. ** 

27, ' 

28. ' 

29. ' 

30,  

31, ' 

32.  

33.  

34.  

35.  



I 0 

* 36. Total Operating Revenue Deduction After Taxes 	  
* 37, . Net operating tncomel(Loss) (Calif. Water Operations) 57-099,673 ------------- 36. 
38. Other Operating and Nonoper. Inc. and Exp. - Net (Exclude interest Expense) 	  

12,653616 37. 
* 39~ Income Available for Fixed Charges ---___413.150 38. 
* 40. interest Expense 	  13.066,766 39. 

o 41, Net Incorne/(Loss) Befo(e Dividends ~5.105,538 40. 
42. Preferred Stock Dividends 	  7,561.228 41. 
43. Net Income (Loss) Available for Common Stock 

------0 42. 

	 ----_L561.228 43, 

OTHER DATA 

". Refunds of Advances for Construction 	 

45. TOL Payroll Charged to Operating Expenses 
46. Purchased Water (Acct. No. 610) 
4 7. Powe r (Acct. No. 615) 

48. 	Class A Water Companies Only; 
a. Pre - TRA 1986 Contributions in Aid of Construction 
b- Pre - TRA 1986 Advances for Construction 	 
c, Post TRA 1986 Contributions in Aid Of Construction 	 
d, Post TRA 1986 Advances for Construction 

r-'1 14 

49.  

50.  

' 	51. 

Aclive Serv. Connections7z: (Excl. Fire Protect.) 91- 

Metered Service Connections 	 

Flat Rate Service Connections 	 

TOW Active Service Connections 	 

Jan. 1 

10344 - 3 

0 

103.443 

Dec. 31 

- 	105,371 

0 

105,371 

Must be Completed by All Utilities in Alt Classes in Addition to Other 
Applicable Lines 

Indicate the following revenue: 

Sales to Other Utilities for Resale 

Interdepartmental Sales 

~231.706 44. 

45. 

18,8Li2 ~-460 46. 

3.091,119 	47, 

12,672,508 48a. 

---.~61,499 48b. 

~11-418,486 4 8c. 

__±.252.153 48d. 

55.704 I 

Annual Average 

104.407 

0 

104,407 

49.  

50.  

51.  



ADDENDUM PAGE 2 

SCHEDULE A-1 5 

ACCOUNT NO. 146 - OTHER DEFERRED DEBITS 

Item  
Balance 

End of Year 

Rate Case Expense 120,669.20 

Deferred Tank Painting 2,380,090-24 

'Supplemental Supply Expense 3,164,786,09 

Regulatory Balancing Account 3,810,501.50 

Regulatory Asset - FAS 109 49,200.00 

Deferred Insurance other than Group 324,280.00 

Deferred Dept'of Health Services Payment 53,030.34 

Deferred Pension Payment 1.572-529.01 

Total 11.475~086.38 



13 

SCHEDULE A-18 
Accounts N200 and 201 - CaE"ock -os. 

Line Class 	Stock of 

Number of 
Shares 

sulhodzed 
by 

Arbdft of 

- Par Value 
Of stock 

Authorized 
by 	. 

Articles of 
Number 

d Sham 
Total Par Value 

Outstanding 

DMIJeAds Declared 
owtv Yew 

No.  (at 
Incorporation 

(b) 
Incorporation 

CC) 
Outstanding - 

(d) 
End or Yew 

(e) 
Rate 

(f) 
Amourd 

(9) I  Comrnon SW.000 None 313.388 3 1 =000 3.93 2  
1.07 

1.231,6n, 
506036 3  

3.63 1. 4  
6.67 ,  ZMM 5  

6  
7  
8  
9  
to  

12  Totals 500,000 313,388 31,-100,000,,  116.10 S,045,547 After deduction for amount of reacquired Stock held by or for the respondent.' 
If Shares of Stock have no par value, show value assigned to stock Outstanding 

SCHEDULE A-18a 
Record of Stockholders at End of Year 

Line 
No.  

COMMON STOCK 
Name 

(a) 

Number 
Shares 

(b) 

PREFCARED STOCK 
Name 

Number 
Shares 

13  American Water W.," Co.. inc, 313.388 None 
jA 

15 

17 
I-- to 

19 
20 
21 

22  
23  
24  
25 
26  
27  
28 
29  
30 
31  
32 
33  
34  
35  
36 Total number of shares 313,388 Total number o(shares 

SCHEDULE A-1 9 
Account 203 - Premiums and Assessments on Capital Stock 

Line 

NO L  
Class ol $106 

Batance 
End of Year 

(b) 
37 
3$ None 
39 
40 	1 
41 
42 

-i-3-j 	 Total -- ---- 	 - 



SCHEDULE A-20 
Account No. 270 -'—ftal SuMjus (For use b gqg)orations on 

ount 
b 

3,282,994-52 

Line 
No. 

1 Balance 

CREDITS (Give nature of each Credit and state account char-ed MMMMMMM~ 

innin- of ear 

0.00 

33,888.00 

33.888.00 

3249106-52 

6 	DEBITS Give nature of each debit and state account credited 7 	Amortization Of Acquisition Ad'ustment 

10 9-a—lanceendofvear 

Tolaf credits 

Total debits 

Amount 
(b)' 

23,749,118.46 

7,561,227.63 

7,561,227-63 

– ~,045 5-46.80 

1 

Line Acct. 

No. No. —1 --- 
I Balance beoinning of year 
—'—CREDIT~ 

:~~Cg7lt7redit balance transferred from income account 
14 

Mizic;eHaneous credits to surplus 15 

16  
17  

Co *orations onl 

Total credits 

(detail) 

— — 18  — —DEBITS 

SCHEDULE A-21 
Account No. 271 - Eamed Su @ lus. For use b 

Account 
(a) 

Line 

No.  
29  

30  

31 
~F 32 

33 
34 

Item 
(a) 

6—alancZ beg~inni ofyear  _nng 
CREDITS  

Net income for year 

Additional investments during year 
Other credits (del-iil) 

None 

Amount 

(b) 

35 	Total credits  
36 	DEBITS  
37 Nei loss for year  
38 Withdrawals during year 
39~j  Other debits (detail) 
40 

41 	Total debits 1  

14 

	

,j_19 	410 Debit balance transferred from income account 
20 !__~ 11 1 Dividend appropriations preferred stock 

	

1 	4- ~ uIvidend appropriations Common stock 
22 1 413 

Miscellaneous debits Itosurplus (det, 
26 
27 

231-
24 

;F5 414 

49 

50 

51  
52  
53  

54 

2 Balance end of year 

SCHEDULE A-22 
Account No. 2Q4 - Proprietary Capital 
	(Sole Proprietor or Parinq~hip  

Total debits 5,045,546.80 
26,264,799.29 

SCHEDULE A-23 
Account No. 205 - Undistributed Profits 

of Proprietorship or Partnership 

The use of this account is 0 tional 

Item 

(a) 
Balance beginning of year 

CREDITS 

s 
DEBITS 

Net loss for year 

Withdrawals during year 
Other debits (detaffF  

Total debi s  

Line 
No. 

43 

44  

45 Net income for year  

46 Other credits (detail) 
47  

48 	Total credit 

None 

Amount 

(b) 



17 1 
Totals 

15 

SCHEDULE A-24 
Account No. 210 - Bonds 

Line 
NO.  

Class of Bond 
(a) 

Date of 
Issw 

(b) 

Date of 
Maturity 

(C) 

Principalamount 
Authorized 

(d) 

ourtstandingi Fw Rat, of  

Balance Sheet 	interest 
(e) 	(0 1 

Interest Accrued 

During Year 
Inlaw paid 

During Year 
I  First Mortgage 12JI193 12JI103 10.000.000 110.000.000 	5.97 

(91 
597,000 

(h) 
2  First Mortgage 05101/96 05101126 10,000.000 11 0.000,0130 	7.33 

597,000.00 — 	 First MongaW  01124189 01/01104 8.000,000 8.00D.000 	10.15 
733,000 733.000.00 

812,000.00 4  -est FMortgage  
06119t9O 06101120 9.71 

812.000  . 
582.600.0-0 5  First Mortgage 0&20/91 0610 1/21 10.000.000 10-000-000 	922 

562,600 

922.000.00 6  First Mortgage 12/1/93 QW23 110.000.0130 ' 10.000.000 ' 6.76 
922.000 

7  First Mortgage  1211/93 1211133 10.000,000 10-000.000 	6,76 
676,000 
676.000 

676.000.00 
8  676,000.00 
9  
10  Totals 

I After 
64,000,000  64,0()0,000, Various 4,998,600 4,998,60o.00 deduction for arrownt of reacquired bonds held by or or the respondent. 

SCHEDULE A-25 
Account No. 212 - Advances from Associated Companies 

Line 
No 	

Nature of Obligation 
(a)  

it 
12 	None  
13 
14  
15 

Rate of 
Interest 

(c) 

Interest Paid 
During Year 

(e)  

Interest Accrued 
During Year 

(d) 

Amount of 
Obligation 

(b) 

SCHEDULE A-26 
AccountNo.213 MiScellaneous Long Term Debt 

Line 	Nature of Obligation 
Dale of 
issue 

Date of 
aturity 

Principalamount 
Authorized 

(d) 

Oulstanding1l Per 
Balance Sheet 

W 

Rateof 
Interest 

interest Accrued 
During Year 

W 

Interest Paid 
During Year 

(h) 

SCHEDULE A-27 
Securities Issued or Assumed Durinq Year 

Line 
No. 

Class of Security 

(a) 

Commission 
Authoriza- 

tion 
(b)  

Amount Issued 
During Year 
(omit cents) 

Discount or 
Premium Expenses 

(e) 25  
26 None 
27 
28 
29 	 
30 
31  

Totals 	 0 0 



SCHEDULE A-28 

Account No. 220 - Notes Pa able 

Line 	M Favw of 

No. 	(at 

I 

2 M~ Bank NA 

3 	American Water Capital Corp, 

4 

5 

6 

7 

a 

Totals 

I 

Rate of 

interest 

(e) 

15 634 285.00 676836.25 590361,70 

SCHEDULE A-29 
Account No. 223 - Payables to Associated Companies 

Date Of 

Mawft 

(c) 

16 

VARIOUS 

VARIOUS 

VARIOUS 

VARIOUS 

Balancie 

End ot Year 

(d) 

Interest Paid 

owhv Yew 

j9)  

0.00 

15.634,285.00 

VARIO(JS 

VARIOUS 

231,275.66 2311.27S.G6 

Line 

No 

17  

Balanae 
Nattee of Obttgawn 	 End of Year 

(b)  

Rate of 

Inlerest 

(C) 

Interest Accrued 

During Year 

Interest PW 

During Year 

i E~2r;;LuZeir management contract (42,857,54) 0 0' 

21 

22 

23 
---t 
24 

25 

26  

27  

28  

'!L29 

30 	 

31 

.1, 	32 Totals  _(42,657.54 0— 0 

SCHEDULE A-30 

Account No. 230 - Other Current and Accrued Liabilities 

Line 

No.  

Description 
Balance 

End of Year 

33  Accrued Sales Tax 

34 — Aoxued Water Purchases 
1,429.161 

1,473 249,60 
35 Aocnied Power 

282.8M,64  

146.236,49 
3-6 Acoved Wages 

37 Accrued UnNIled Items 

36  Moved ESOP Contribution 
(16 124.17 ; 

11 lovio 
39 Accrued Bank Fees  

0 02 
40 Accrued Vacation Pay 

528 100 
. 

00  

95.569.02  
41 Payrdl Deductions Payable 

42 Outstanding C~*ecks 
727.700.66 

10.090,451 

2919,44  

14.502,45 

2.352.34 
1 

'I 

(2.5114.25 1 
I 

43 Unclaimed Qedits  

44 Unclaimed Extension Deposit Refunds 

45 Accrued 4014(Payabic 

46 Accrued Stock C & E PayaNe 

47 
AA 

Accrued Audit Expense 

rdl—i— P. ~N. - n1h 

	-1 	1,072,178,491 

Totals 4~3419,606.94 11 
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SCHEDULE A-32 

Account No. 241 - Advances for Construction 
Une 

No.  (a) (b) 
Amount 

(c) I  Balance beginning of year XXXXXXXXXIOC XXXXXXXXXXxio 4,830,216.68 
2  Additions during year XXXXOMM)OC XXXXXXXXXX= 315,142.06 
3  Subtotal - Beginning balance plus addi6oris during year XXKXXKXXXX)C XXXXXXXXXX= 5,145,358.74 
4  Charges during year. XXXVAXKXXX X0D000Q0Woo X00MVoW000000000(X= 
5  Refunds XXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXX) X3000000000000CM00000C 
6  Percentage of revenue basis 131.569.43 

XV=000000000=w000~ 7 

F-  
Proportionate cost basis 100,137.02 XX)0XX000000QG0XXKXKX 
Present worth basis 

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 
9  Total refunds 231.706.45 xW000mxxxxxxxxxxxx0c 
10  Transfer to Aect. 265. Contributions In Aid of Constr. xxxxxxxxxxx "Mxxxxxxxxx) xxxx~~~ 
11  Due to expiration of contracts 

0-00 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXKX 
12 Due to present worth discount 0.00 xxxxxxxxxxxxx~~ 
13  Te ~l transfers to Acct. 265 OZO xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxX)c 14  Securities Exchanged for Contracts (Enter detail below) 

XXXXXXXXXXV(xxxxxxxxxx: 15 Subtotal - Charges duringyear 231.706.45 231,706.45 
16 Balance end of year xxxxxxxxxxx XXXXXXXXXXXX) 4,913,652.29 

If stock, bonds, e 

Line 

No.  

Type of Security or Other Consideration 
(Other than Cash) 

(a) 

Dividend or 

Interest Rate 

(b) 

jpv~ wv~qla  

PLC 
Decision Number 

(c) 

j 
Amount 	1 

Issued 

(d) 1 	17  Common stock  
18  Preferred stock 	None 

:1 	19 Bonds 

20 Other (describe) 

21 

22  

23 
24  

25 

SCHEDULE A-33 

Account No. 242 - Other Deferred Credits 

Line 

No.  
Item 

(a) 

Balance 

End of Year 

(b) 
26 Advance Payments& Deposits 165,157.60 
27  Unamortized Investment Tax Credits 1,750,071.50 
28 Regulatory Liability-FAS 109 1,575,187.00 
29 Deferred Pension Payment 1,572,525.99 
30 Deferred Revenue - Advances & Contributions 1.234,798.67 
31 Deferred OPESs &Deferred Insurance other than group 732,264.00 
32 Deferred FAS 1 12 -Costs 8.284.00 
33 Incentive Plan, Compensation cost 	 Total 56,713.26 

SCHEDULE A-34 
Accounts Nos. 254 to 258, Inclusive - Miscellaneous Reserves 

7,095,002.22 

11 Line 
No. 

Account 

(a) 

Balance 

Beginning of 

Year 
(b) 

DEBITS CREDITS 

Balance 
End of Year Nature of Items 

(c) 
Amount 

(d) 

Account 
Charged 

je) 
Amount 

34 254 20.985A Reserve bad debts 31.78 775 20,954.00 
35 258 11.081.085.00  

108,599.00 
Def FIT non-current 

Def SIT non-cur'rent 
507 
507 

994,531.00 

186.903.00 
12,065.616.00 

295,502.00  36 258 
37 1158 0.00 
38 258 0.00 
39 258 0.00 

i 	40 258 0.00 
41  To-tals 1 	11,210,669.781 	 31.78 	 1,1~71 434.00 12,382,072.0Qj 



Total 
AJI Columns 	Depreciable 

(b) 	 NOn-DePreciable; 
(c) 	(d)  

23.845,323.29 	23,610.060,45 	235,262.&4 
XKXXXKXXXXXXXX"x" XXXXKXXXXXXKXXXXXXUX XXXX XKUKXXXKXXXXYKX 

glal,656.66 991,656.86 
0.00 0.00 

"1,656A6 

XXXX XNXXXXXXXXXKXXXX XXXxxx) XXXXXX, XXXXKXKXXXXXXXJtXM 

xxxx XXXXTAXXXXKXXXXX 	 jrt,vy" 	 

XXXYVJLXYJLXXXXKXKIU 

0.00 
23,855,731.31 235,262.84 

x"X= "Axxx" 

	 YVxx)r30(XKXXKXXK= 

991.656,86 O.DO 

24,090,994.15 

XXXXX"VXXXXXXXKXX)- 
'MX-'—"V~XXXXXX 

	

745.986.00 	745.986.00 

Uy~~ 

	

0.00 	0.00 
745.986.00 745.986.00 

35 6M ales to other water ujilitics 	for resal 
55.704.41 

36 	607 Sales to governmental  55.69844 

38 	609 Other sales or services 

39 	Sub-lotal 
	

89 ,1 44-92 	493,U8,50 

40 	Total wa t er sery i ce revenues 
	 1,629,665.96 	1.198,059.38 

404,256.42 

SCHEDULE A~35 
Account No. 265 - C*ntributlons In Aid of C*nstiuction 

"'66vcd0ft for PmParztlon of Schedule af Cormbutions In 
Aid Co"truction 

I The credri balance in ft accounl'oliner aw lhat portion of the 
balance relating 10 nordepreculible property (column d). to prop" 
retired prior to January 1. 1955 joclumn a), and to 168 00*1%ated amount 
of depreciation accrued 10 January 1. 1955 (column f). SW be witien 

Off OwDugh charges 10 this account and credits to Account No. 250-
Reserve for Deprectatoon Of Wily Plant amr a period equal to the 
estimated service ble of the property jn~. Upon retirement of 
depreciable property 10( which a depreciation reserve has been crealed 
through charges to this ao=tmt the cost thereof shag be credited to the 

appropriate PWW accouni " —Vjffently charged to Accowl No, 250. I the PrOPertY is rt!tmvd prior to the bervxx Ide Originally esurnaled, the 
balance In ftS account with respect to the retired property ahag: be 
transfen"t to the dePrec0I;On reserve account. 

19 

2 That poodw of ft balance applicable to randepredable pro 

Shall -nam imchangled 	
perly. 

-IA the Mop" is sad Of Oltwwlse retired. 
—igh Lme of donated kifflids Shall be credited to the 

donation Or 0 	
A-ed 

Upon rebremenk the cost O(Ujch riondepreciable property OOZ 	by 

ate Planl account and charged to fts account to dew the cre aPOmPFk 
balance Carried herem. 	

dd 

3 Thai POMOn Of the balance reprersentirV donatiOns on 	reU ' 
property red Prior to January 1. 1955 (column a). and the amourro of depreciation 

accrued to January 1, 1955 on Property In service (column 0. shag not be transferred from this account Of Wm%lse dmposW of w4hout ft, 
re0e-ng written authoetzatm from the Commmsion, 

Item 

(a) 
Balance beginning of year 

2 [Add, Credtts to account during year  

Contributions received during year  

	

F-4 	Other credits 

5 -.I--__jotal credits 

Deduct Debits to account dunng.y!ar 

Depreciation charges Io( year 

	

8 	Nondepreciable donated property 

	

9 	Other debits r--- 

	

10 	Total debils  

11 Balance end of year 

2 __L_L 

. 13 

14 

15 
16 

7  

Indicate nalu(e ot lhese i 

'Account241 

retired 

Line Acct. 	 ACCOUNT 
No 	No. 	 (a) 
18 
	

L WATER SERVICE REVENUES 
19 
	

601 Metered sales to general customers 

20 
	

601.1  Commercial sates 

21 
	

601.2 Industrial Sales 

22 	601,3 Sales to Public authorities 

23 	Sub-total 

24 	602 Unmelered sales to general customer$ 

25 	602.1 Commercial sales 

26 	602.2 Industrial Sales  

SCHEDULE B-11 

Account No. 501 - Operating  Revenues 

Amount 

Currenl'Year 
(b) 

60.17',.828.95 

2.157,461,81 

5.381.826,38 

67.717,117.14  

Amount 
Preceding Year 

(c) 

57.920.424.36 

2.191]1,921~55 

5.206.577,71 

65~325.923.62 

Nei Charge 
During Year 

Show Decrease 

in [arackets] 

(d) 

2,257,404.59 

(41.459.74 

176.248.67 

2.391.193.52 

27 
	

602.3 Sales to public akithor0jes 

28 
	

Sub-lotal 

29 	603 1 Sales to Irrigation customers 

343,754.31 

341754.31 

27,344.19 

5.97 

30 	60.1 Melerce Aes  

31 	603.2 Unmelered sales 

32 	sub-total 

33 	604 Private fire protection service 

34 	605 Public fire Proteclion service 

	

554.774.59 
	

211.020.28 

	

554.774.59 
	

211.020.26 

	

675,816.63 
	

648.472,44 

37 	608 Interdepartmental sales 



Operating Revenues 1 

(b) 

Line 

.No 

—10-ratpons not wrthin W9xinnornted Oies E 

23. 39 1 34 	701 Operat-on urriervsion, labor d exoprises 

37 702 	 Oomi-on IaW and ..Dnses  

38 	703 Jfbsce[Laneous ekpenscs 
i 

39 	704 1 Puychasm waler 

25,378.45 	(1,439,27)  

AID 
	

184,14 5 Cb 	
0.00  

I I I A8 i 
1 	237.018.51 	

(52,872-83) 

Account 

Lme A,,. 

No No. (a) 

Amount 

Preceding Year 

(0 

Amount 

Current Year 

SCHEDULE 8.1 

Account No. Sol OPGMUng Revenues - Concluded 

Line 

NO.  

2  

3  

Ao:L 

No 

61 1 

612 

ACCAOLWr 

(a) 

I OT14ER WATER REVENUES 

Maoelaneous servioe revenues 

Rent 

Amoint . 

CANrr* Year 

4  

from, water pioperty 

6131IMenkParitnenud 
SAM.00 

5 

rents 

614 	Other 

6 

water Mveftje$ 

TOW other water 
675,7M.97 

revenues 
(148.268,45) _ 

69 M 2891 4 

SCHEDULE 8.2 
Account No. 502 - Operating Expenses - Class A, 8, and C Water Utilities 
	(~ent shq0d use t:.~ou f accounts 8JV 

Not Change During Year 

lww Decrease 

in Isnickelsi 

(d) 33 1 	1. SOURCE OF SUPPtY EXPENSES 
34 	10perat~on 

Operalon suDervm 

4 

12 	S A der~ ~umPaq,_? 

13 

~

14  

15 

16 

17 

18 

,—L9 -!,—!~~Ioons within incorporated jerntory 

--oty or to-'t (if  

town ci~ 

22.: 	Gry or town of 

23 	City c, .. of 

25 	City of town of 

CAy or kmn of 

Arnot." 

P 	kv Year 

(c) 

915,54923 

11,287.50 

7090)442 

1.636.731.65 

68,371 73-4.83 

Net Change 

During yew 

Show Deimse 

In Skad*sj 

fl.744,8m.ss) 

(5.467.SO) 

0.00 

(34."7.85) 

1.785.000.00) 

1,38155441 

SCHEDULE B-- 1 

tatinQ-Revenu s Apportioned to Cities and Towns 

Location 

(a) 



ADDENDUM PAGE 3 

SCHEDULE B-la 

OPERATING REVENUES APPORTIONED TO CITIES AND TOWNS 

2000 

OPERATIONS NOT WITHIN INCORPORATED CITIES: 
CORONADb-SAN_D_IEdd_'_ 
BALDWIN HILLS-LOS ANGELES COUNTY 
DUARTE-LOS ANGELES COUNTY 
SAN GABRIEL-SAN MARINO, LOS ANGELES COUNTY 
MONTEREY COUNTY 
VENTURA COUNTY  

OPERATING REVENUES 
120,648 

3,896,626 
423,510 
384,766 

8,585,439 
2.397.714 

SUB-TOTAL S 	15,808,703 

OPERATIONS WITHIN INCO 
CITY OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
C17Y OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
C17Y OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 
CITY OR TOWN 

RPORATED TERRITORY: 
OF AZUSA 
OF CORONADO 
OF IMPERIAL BEACH 
OF SAN DIEGO 
OF DUARTE 
OF BRADBURY 
OF MONROVIA 
OF IRWINDALE 
OF SAN MARINO 
OF SAN GABRIEL 
OF TEMPLE CITY 
OF ROSEMEAD 
OF EL MONTE 
OF MONTEREY 
OF PACIFIC GROVE 
OF CARMEL 
OF SEASIDE 
OF DEL RAY OAKS 
OF SAND CITY 
OF THOUSAND OAKS 
OF INGLEWOOD 

s 	10,897 
4.653,934 
2,459,896 
4,224.332 
3,212,206 

665,078 
93,173 
31,783 

3.547,138 
807,302 
978,940 

1,556,902 
971,398 

6,733,613 
2,610,816 
1,392,741 
2,896,237 

254,929 
234,523 

16,769.801 
69,110 

SUB-TOTAL S 
	

54,174,748 

TOTAL BILLED REVENUE $ 	 69,983,451 



706 1 Maintenance supenwM and "w"KWV 

7MIMamlenancie of shm:bffes and tgoglbes 

Mainilenance of ttrumoes sr< kypruven.,an . E, 707 
6W.00 

41,416.86 
O.Do 

29.330.38 

0.00 

0.00 

MOM 
12.W6,50 

18,383.236.96 

0.0D 

0.00 
16.404.049.77 	1,979.181.19 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
000 OLOG 0.00 

85,491.DO 
(W.561.20 

24.929.00 

0.00 

AfB 	 65,432.00 
. . neerin 

A  

A.8 

A: 
AIGICI 

J 

q'~~ 

A ~7' 
~A B 

f - ]A.8 

III 
son 
1 

0 

A 8 

0.00 
180,922.35 26.387.59 

000 

207.30994 

SCHEDULE 8.2 
Accclunt NO. 502 - Operating EXPOnsills - Ciass A, 8, and C Water Utilities (Continued) 

21 

L- 

Line 

No 

I 

Acd. 
No 

 

Account 
(8)  

Class Amxpjnl CAN" Year 
Amount 

PrecadvV year 

Hat Change Dur~vbgev 
- Dad-ease 
k, 

 

Maintenance 

  

(c) 

 

A 8 

C 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6, 

7 

It 

9 

10 

A 8 
70a Maintenance d maecb% and vnpounding reservows 

?G8 Maintenance of soume ol supply faories 

709 Ma'ntenanca Of Lake, Over and aawr ettake5 
710,Maintenance o( Wirigs and tunnels 

711  Maintenance of wells 

7 12 Maintenance of supp ly mains 

	

11 
	

$ource of $up 	
n 

713 Maintenance of POW 
	 "a  

	

- 12 	
Tot4l wurce of suPPlY expenses 

	

13 	
11 PVMPING EXPENSES 

A 

A 8 

14 
	

Operation 

:51 721 lOperalion subervis~on and engineering 

6 721 Operation wpefl~la~K and eiR!nsts 

17 722 POv~--QmducfiOn Labor and expenses 
= - 

1 Ik:-L22_P0Wer production labor expense 

	

S 	 
19 723 Fuel for Power production 

purnPtN  labor and expenses  

_.L2.5 Miscellaneous expenses 
22! 726 Fuel or power purcAased for 	pkinriv!nq. 
23 - Maintenance  

L'~ 24 

- 
729 Wainleriance supeMsion and enq!jeejnq 

25 729 Mamtenance of structures 	and equipment 
.~26 ~J730 I Mainlena of structures and i1nProvernents - - 
E 271 7 31 1 Maintenance of Power Production equipment 

r--'-7732 Maif~!2nancecLpu.TgqrwjMuipnient  
2'91 73.3-AA~trit.enarw~-ofottiefpump~ngp~anI 

301 	Total purn ping expenses 

31 	111 WATER TREATMENT EXPENSES  

W 

IMIM 
34 in 0.  raion supervision, labor and expenses 

742 Operation labor and expenses 

743 Miscellaneous expenses 

744 Chtmirals and fillering rnalenals 

Maintenance 

746 Maintenance supervision and engineering 

	

Mainienande d SU'uclures and ui. 	1 
Maintenance of structures and impnverrkents 

Maintenan0e0fw3tefireatment U'- nt 

Totao water treatment expenses 

as 751 qperatron supennsion, Labor 

	

1101110. 	 

0  751 OPe"al"On SuDel"Asion and en 

- SMtSSION AND DISTRIBUTION EXPENSES 

and expenses 	 C  

	

64.004.60 	
(5.313,99) 

00 

0.00 

0,00 

	

678~497.91 	
(57.260.01) 

obo 

	

2,021.765 27 	269,333.52 

0.00 

Oroo 

29,098961  

40.525 39  

: 74,152 75 

77.0$8 39 1 

4.192,662.79! 

".215 81 	39.137.56 

13.00 

	

998.661.95 
	

1.024.067.74 
	

25.40579 

	

107.81946 	59.914.42 
	

47.9D5,06 

	

315,56 1 .61 	227,381.72 	88,179.89 

0.00  

0.00 

	

21,935.70 	24,940.02 

140,57914 

	

1.628.773.69 	1.526.987.43 

98.620.09 	13,158.09 

I. 
00-ti-ri Supe'llfitin and enqineenng 

35 
36 

37 

38 

39 

raLion 

58,690.61 

621.217.901 

3.091.118 79! 

16.655.87 

25.995.65 

195.68364 
170.754.05 

3.973,576." 

0.00 

12.243.09 

14.529.74 

J21.530.99) 

7,104.34 

219.m.80J 

5.078.25 

0.00 
(2.904.32) 

11.066.83 

101.766.26 

AB 

C 

48 752 St 	facd,lit's c - rises 	 A 1 
49 752 Operation labor and expenses 	 I B 
50 753 Transmission and distribubon lines expenses 	A 

153,84846 

,elIanews expenses 	 A! 	 40 . 
53 756 Misr 	 T 
52 755 Customer inualialions expenses 
	 A 	569,688,97 

51 754 1  Meter expenses 
0 

936.120.00 t,215.449.47 279.329.47 

	62.522.28 

47.9SO.24 

216,370.74 

521,690,13 

401."4.77 
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SCHEDULE B-2 
Account No. $02 - Operating Expenses - Class A,. B. and C Water Utilities (Concluded) 

-Net 0-ve-~— 
Class 

Amount 

Current Year 
Amount 

Pfe*edkV Year 
$ow Docresse 

Une 

No.  
^om 

No ~ 
Account 

(a) 	 ~A 8 C (b) CC) 

I&IK*Qfsl 

(d)  
I  Maintenance 	- 

0,  
2  758 

' 

Matrilenarice supervision and engineening; 	
;a-- 

68.966.43 91,0,46." (22.080.00jo)  
3  758 Maintenance of structurft land piant C 
4  759 maintenance o(struoures laro impvoemems 	A 13 

0.00 

0.00 
5  160 Maiviteriance of reSe,,i,,oii%.and &al*s 	 A 6 4$5,346.44 426.105.64 
6  761 Maintenance of trarismssion and d,str9pition maiins 	A 995.986.42 

(10,757.20), 

1,141.M.69 	(145,8W27) 
7  761 Mairilerkarice of friawn 

0.00 
a 762 MaInI&Iarim o(fve Mains 	 A 4 

, 
9 763 Maintenance of services 	 A 1.048.938.76 

0.00 

10  763 

' 

Maintenance of other 1121"ISMOSA01, and OtstrTbution plant 
1.093.602.41  (".563,65)  

0.00 
11 764 Milinlenance of melerl; 	 A 98,71956 
12J 	765 IMatrileriance of hydrants 	 A 62,73C~96 

135.475.22 (36,755,66) 

65,746A1 
131 	766 Mainienance a( nuscertaneous plan, 	 A - 0.00 

(3.015.85) 

---I 
14 	Total trORSMiSsocin and dostrbuton expenses 

5.049.640.58  

386.91 	(386.91) 

is - 	V CUSTOMER ACCOUNTS EXPENSES 
5.589.178.2? 	(S39.537.69) 

16 
17 	771 SwDe~sg)n A;B 245,012,37 

~-18 . 171 1 Supeensbon. meter readiriq 	wr cuslornee accounts ekFnaL~ 
203.351.63 	41A6014 

7' 11 	— 	-- . 	

-s 	

ic 

19 	772 Meter reading expenses 	 A$6' 	649.590.7 3 i 1 628,900.85 

0.00 

20.669.88 
20 	773 1 Customer records and Wlwicn ewDenseS 	 JA 	2J96.256 30  2.060.31~.50 
21 i 	773 Cqslomef records and acccivnis expenses 

137,906.60_ 

221 	774 4scellaneous customefatcountS expenses 1 0.00 
23: 	775.'Uncollecl-ble accounts 	 A 8 'C, . . . . . 	 118.430.69 	123.417.19 . 
24 	Tow cuslorner awourits expenses 	 3.211.290.09' 	3.016.019,17 

J4,986.50) 

:1 	25! 	V1. SALES  EXPENSES 

1 	26! 	Opefation 

271 	781 1 supervisk)n 

28! 	781 Sales expenses 	 le C 
T 

29; 	762 DemonstralLng _~2~.~~±~qexDenses 	 A' 
0.00  

I 
0.00  

30: 	713310kciverlisi 	evvenses 
!L. — 

—31 , I 
s sales expenses A 

&00 

32  785 Werchandising, pbbing and contract wc4 A ~430.941.27 	(35,917,70'1 

0.00  

(395,023.57) 
331 Total sales expenses ----4-- -- 1430.941.27 . 	(35,917.701 
3,11 V11. ~DMINISTRATIVE AND GENERAL EXPENSE -S 

(395.023.57)  

36  791 Administrative and gencraf salaries A 6 C ,000,OG4.85 1.087.053.87 (87.049.02) 
37~ 792 101fice suppioes and om& expenses SC 1,162.360.63 994.316.99  

Property insurance 
1 277.446.23 269.061.04 

168.043.64 

8.385.19 ,—~-.193 3 

793  Prope 	srisurance. in 	' s and dama 	s 6 C 
0.00 

401 794 injuries and damages no 614,9(M 85 435,883.66  
At 795 Employees' pensions and benefits AMC IAGGA20.68 

179,021.19 

(101.71) 
42. 796 Franchise requffements A B SL 
431 797 Regulatory commission expenses A B C 1,023.293.05 	971.151.80 

0.00 

$2.141.25 
44 798 iOuL%*e Services employed A -- 3,7%396,85 	3.120.872.59  W.524.26~ 
451 	798 1-- Mscellaneousolhefrneral expenses 8 	1 

0.00 
46J 	790IMiscellancous other qertefal operation expenws C O.DO 
4 7 i ~ii~9- 

. 
Miscellaneous general expenses  

1,141,611,01 (104.177.89) 
48  

1 Ma.menance 0,00 
49~ 	605 Ma,nieriarice of 9~heral *nl A Bi 143.734.07 	186.412A6 
501 	Total administrative and general eApenses 10.839,594.69' 	10,080.466.57  

(42.678,79) 

511 	Vill WSCELLANEOUS 
759.108.12 

52! 	8 11 Rents ~]e C, 	935,621 75 	913.356.97 22.264.7a 
531 	612IAdministralpveexmnststransteffed-Cr. A ~1 - - 	 — 

-1 

8 

f 

C 
om 

54:1 	813;Duol-cale chargesx-r 	 A BIC' 

55' 	Total m,scellanems 	 935,621 75 	913.356,97 

0.00 

22,264.78  
56 	701.110 	-f 	 43,W9,879.25 PfT! 	 4t~467,737.47 2.342.141,01 



L- 

Cc. Cc% 
40 

E E 

Lm E 

Ju-- 

0 
0 

n i u 

CL 

LLJ 
-i 

vi, 
4n 

w 

u 
Q 

i 

0 

LO 

0 u ,j 

o .0 

UJ eg 

	

_j 	E =P 

U, x 

0. 
CL 

CD M 

L 

	

fj 	S 0 

CO M 
v ;; 

	

Qd C.; 	C5 R 
tn 40 

0 
j 

-6 	E 

> 
C 

CL 

tu 0 

41 
.0 

lz 

o 41 
c 
u 

0 u C4 M 
= m z 

C 	j! ; — N m V LO 0 ~ 0 0 
Zi Z! 41 

z 

I 



Is! 	Non-deductible penalties 

191 
	

Va(;abw Pay income adjusimenj 

20 Audd adjustments - 1998 

21 

SCHEDULE 13-5 
Reconciliation of Reported Net Income With Taxable Income for F*deral Income Taxes 

1. Report hereunder a nhxnc&a4on of reporied net hoome for tha 
Year with f&lUlbW IAMM used 0 oNnpuWv Federal income Lax lccrusis 
and 010- comPulatM Of Such LILX OOOWLS. The reconciliation " be 
submitted even IMOL)gh ft-v is no taxable kwwm for the year. Desortp-
flons VXPA dcartY IndcOte the Mt" of each feoyx&V RMWnL 
2. t' the U" is 0 ffleftte~ Of 0 group wt0ch liles a cortsolidaled 

Feeleral tax refum. reconcile neported net gKo" with taxable f*l n_ 

come as 9 a separate return wei a to ba sed. I" sting. however. fnW. 
company amounts. to be ekrAvW in such ojx~ -at,. . State 
-- Of W-M Memberti, lax assil;ned 10 each 9MM member, and basis 
Of AkXMt'On, assWwnwlt. Or st%anF'Q Of the consofidatied gn smorV ft 
QrOup member%. 

3. Show 11"ble YEW d MW Man calendar you from 

Particutars; 
(a) 

14M iincome for the Yelf Per Sdledtft 6, page 4 

Recorolng amounts (K$t first addAi*'QI i(MMe and unallowable deducliou, followed by adddiOnal deductions and non-
taxable income): 

ADD: 

285 
159,376 
190,920 

3.964.497 

interest capitalized. Laxabie by I.R.S, 
Amodaation4egutaiory assets 

17,783 
112,292 

	

15 	Meals & EnletUinment Deemed Taxable by I.R,S, 

	

I—
ill 	—Cumeni Adjustment tO UnCoIkLdable Reserve  

	

FF 	R & D hcofne adjustrnent ----1 

3.501 
(8,646) 

199,325 

Lind 
NO. 

1 

2 
3 

4  

5 
6 

7 

a 

9 

10 

Werrod S.I.T. 
F.I.T. 

Customer dePosits. deemed taxable by I.R.S 

1 Ality plant —Quisdion adjustment  

Re"Wry expense 

7.561228 

Amount 
(b) 

22.289 
75,968 

12 	Advanws & Contnbutions Deemed Taxable by I.R.S. 
13 	Non-deducttble pohlical contribution 

14 	Regulatory balancing accouni 
2,023,260 

12.481 

(32) 

16,440 

0 

22  

L-23 	

LFS5~ 241 

 

MeMod Five amortization 
87.571 
11,951 

198,029 

25j 

267 
27 

3.264 

RJ!Movai Cost on AOR Property  

Loss on ACRSsMACRS Property 

Domemation study expense  

248,483 

949.832  

204.136 

0 
0 

3.S58.780 
80,387 

9.008.534 

3,152.967 
895,865 
(2,569) 
(61,786) 

0 
0 

28 
29 
30 
at 

32 
33 
34 

35 

3 6 
37 
38 
39 
40 

41 

42 

43 

AFUDC 

Tax depreciation nei Of book ideprecialton 

Deferred maintenance expense 

OPE13 expense 

Net gain an sate of land 

Miscellaneous Deteved Expense 

Incenwe Plan 

Federal taxable net income 

ornputation of tax: C 

35% for Federal Incorm Tax 
Deferred F,I.T. 

Pnor years adfusfiy"l 

I.T.C. currently applied 

R & D credd 
Rounding 

44 

45 

 



SCHEDULE B-6 
Account 521 - Income from Nonutility Operations 

Line 
No. 

Description 
(a) 

None 

Revenue 
(b) 

Expense 
(C) 

Net Inoome 
(d) 

I 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 Totals 0.00 0,00 0.00 

-- 
F—ne 

No. 

SCHEDULE B-T 
Account 526 - Miscellaneous Nonopemfing Revenue 

Description Amount 
(b) 

10 
11 	Sale of land - Coronado 1.755.468.63, 
12 
13 
14 

16 
17 1 
	

Total 
	

1,755,468,63;1 

I 

.1 —Line 
~1 No. 

:1 18 i 	SIT on Other Income 

SCHEDULE B-8 
Account 527 - Nonoperatij!q  Revenue Deductions (Dr.) 

Description 

(a)  

Amount 

(b)  

(130.542.0d 
19 	FIT on Other Income (471,162,00). 

(1,043,503.8 20 	Other Income Deductions 

22 

23 

1 224 

(1,645.207.80J1 Total 

SCHEDULE B-9 
Account 535 - Other Interest Charges 

!I Line 	 Description 
1 	1 
No. 	 (a) 

Amount 

(b) 

26 Interest on Bank Debt 231,275.66 

27 Interest on Customer Deposits 5,053.50 2 
Interest Expense Revenue Reduction (107,149.63: 

29 Interest on Note Payable  455,556.59  

30 
31 

32 
1 	33 Total 584,736.12 

SCHEDULE B-10 
Account 538 - Miscellaneous Income Deductions 

~rLUn-e— 
No. 
34-1 

Description Amount 
(b) 

Donations 90,853.001 
35 
36 

L3L~ 
36 
39 
40 

42 Total 90,853.001 
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SCHEDULE C-1 
Engineering and Management Fees and Expenses, Etc., During Year 

Give the required paftLAars of all contracts or oew agreements in effeci in me course of Uw year behveen ft respor4erg and a" 
corporation, association. partx4sNp or person oavedN supervision andAor rnanagecrient of any departrnent of the respondents affairs, 
such as acooun". engineeeav, financing. constuAion or operation. and &,low V* parnents under Wch agraernents a alsot 

nd 	he 
parnents, for advice and servloes to a corporation or OWPOra6orts which directly or indirectly controf respondent twough stock ownership,' 

1 . 
Did the respondent have a contract or other agreement with any organization or person covering supervision and/or management of its 

own affairs during the year? § AnswerV (Yes or No.) 	 Yes  
(If the answer is in the affirmative, make the appropdate replies to the following, questions.) 

2. Name of each organization or person that was a party to such a contract or agreement. 

American Water Works Service Co., Inc. 

6 

7 4. Date of each supplement or agreement. 	 September 1. 1989 

3. Date of original contract or agreement. 	 January 1, 1971 

M&A - Fie -M em mW M OWV 01 g V 	*V*0.*M Vjpoffr~_V or &ff*rd~,&rd RWCW*d r 

ddW*e MMWIM ID OV -OW Of V* ft$MrW0M MW~ W ~ it Wa k-4$hed WN SUfte. 

~e Ur"" 
a MOV Or 

ft 
kWWfwd 4n d~ km has bmi ka*hed, 

5. Amount of compensation paid during the year for supervision or management . . . 	 $5,250,536.85 
6. To whom paid 

11 7. Nature ofpayment (salary, traveling expenses, etc.). 

8. Amounts paid for each class of service. 

9. Basis for determination of such amounts. 

Line 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

8 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 10. Distribution of payments: 

(a) Charged to operating expenses 

21 11. Distribution of charges to operating expenses by primary accounts. 

22 

(b) Charged to capital accounts 

(c) Charged to other accounts 

Total 

$4,807,837.94 

$442,698.91 

$0.00 

$5,250,536.85 

Amount 
-Number and Title of Account 

23 Account 798 outside services employed 
$4,753,110.50 

$54,727.44 
24 

25 

Account 799 research and development expense 

Amount 

26 Total 
$4,807,837.94  

27 12. What relationship, if any, exists between respondent and supervisory and/or managing concerns? 

28 

SCHEDULE C-2 

Compensation of Individual Proprietor or Partners Included In Operating Expenses 

of a_private automobile? (If the word 'none" truly slates the fact it should be given as the answer to this inquiry.)  

Do operating expenses include any charge for owner's compensation in the form of salary or wages, rental allowances, or for the use 

Amount 
Line 

No. 
Account Charged 

(b) 

Nature of Allowance 

(a) 

29 1 

30 None 

31 

32 

33 

34 
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SCHEDULE C4 
Employees and Their Compensation 

	 (Charged to Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Schedule B-2) 

Lim 
No,  

Classification 
(a) 

Nurnber at 
End of Year 

(b) 

Total Salaries 
and Wages paid 

During Year 

I  Employees - Soufoe of supply 
157913.26 

2  Em*yees - Purnping 
593.451.84 

3  Employees - Water treatment 
696499.77 

4  Employees - Transmission and distribution 
2.980.614.37 

5  Employees - Customer account 
1.588,871.16 

6  Employees - Sales 
7  Employees - Administrative 
8  General officers  
9  General office 1.594,955.51 
to 	 Totals 7,602,505.91  

SCHEDULE C-4 
Record of Accidents During Year 

T  

TO PERSONS TO PROPERTY 
Date of 	Employee s on Duty 	I 	Public —C To(M Company 0 he( Line 	Accident 	Killed 	. 	Injured 	i 	Killed 	Injured 

No. 	 (b) 	i 	(c) 	(d) 	(e) -7 

Number Number 	Amount 
(h) 

Number 
W 

Amount 

12 
13 

L 	14 	Totals 	 o i 	381 	ol 	2 40 50,000 19 192,526! 
tL. Accidents to employees not on duty should be included in 'Vublic' accidents. 

SCHEDULE C-5 
Expenditures for Political Purposes 

Hereunder report all direct or indirect expenditures incurred of made to elect or defeat a candidate for public office: 
measure on the baflol; or 16 keep it from being placed on the ballot at any election; or to support or defeat any measure 
at any election: or to support or defeat any proposed legislation; also name the account or accounts to which the expenditure 
mentioned have been cha 	ed. (If the word *none* truly states the fact. it should be given as the answer to this inquiry.) 

or to place 
on the ballot 

herein 

any 

16 	Account538 	$90,853.00 
17 

M 
19 

SCHEDULE C-6 
Loans to Directors. or Officers, or Shareholders 

Show hereunder the amount of ioans to directors. or officers, or shareholders, and the terms and conditions of such loans. Among other 
things, show the name of ear -h director. or officer, or shareholder, receiving a loan or loans, the amount of each loan, the rate ofitnterest 
payable on such loan or loans, the maturity date of each loan or loans, the security given and the date when the shareholders authorized 
each lGan, if such authorization walgiven. Qf the word "none' trujl 	states the fact, 4 should be given as the answer to this inq2!rY.) 

20 
21 	None 

.—V 
23 

---I 24 
25 
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5 SCHEDULE D-1 

Sources Of SuPply and Water Developed 

FLOW IN 	(Unitsp 

"""n t 	D 

Diverted into- 

P" 
Claim cap" 

T 24'trans. main Carmel 
Max. Min. 

Quantities 

Def"d 
AF (Un1t)2 

210 

459.27 

Rernaft 

 

Surface Geillection 

Line 

No~ 

,1 	2 

3 

4 

V2rious i"alion reservoirs 

WELLS 

Localion 

Pumping 
	

Annual 
I Depth to 	capacity 

	
Quantities 

Water 	 Pumped 	Remarks 

GPM (Un02 HCF (UniQ2 

Dimensions Number 
At Plant 

(Nan* or Number) 

Village & Coronado 

Une 

NO. ~ 

7 BakWn Hills 
5 

3,939 0 Duane  

-9 San Marino 

'.LO]~~pnlere)~ 

714.792, 
8 

?5 

41 

10,300 3,006.609 

12208 5,771,175  

25,4701 	6,460.089' 
FLOW IN Annual 

Quantities 

Used 

	(Und)21 

Remarks 
(Unit)2 

TUNNELS AND SPRING$ 
Lone 

N0.1  - 	Designalion 	Location 	Number Ma'ximum Minimum 

12 	NONE 

14 

15 

16 
Purchased Water for Resale 

Purchased from Various Municipal Water Disiricts 
17 	Annual quanwies Purchased 

34.522.30 (Una Chosen)2 ACRE FEET 8 

Stale d4ch. Pipe fine, reserviw. ele, with narm. 0 any 
I Average depth to water wAace bek- gmuncl wrfam 
2 The ouanloty unl m esUblisti" use for ezpmssing wal, sloed 

" used "a"" 8"Ounts Is the 2cre toot whkhequais 43.560 cutk feet I" dwftsbc use the thousand gallons or the hundred cubic feel. The fale Of flOw of dischar" "' larger Oflwxmts ii CxPresstit! in cubiC feet Per Scowid. 
in gallons Per ffftAe, in gafk)ns wxh. Please W careful to state the unit usea. 	 Perday. or in the n*iiees 

. 	 	Description  

SCHEDULE D-2 

Of Storage Facilities  

Combined Capacity 

(G811ons or Acre Feel) 
- Remarks 

Un e 

No 

20 

2? 

23 
24 

25 

I 	Type  Number 

A, Collecting Reservoirs 

Concrete 1 

1 

242,033.950 

710,030,000 
Earth  

Wood  

13. Dis(ribution Reservoirs  

Concrete 22. 	 A2.360,000 
26 - _j 

27 

Earth 
3  3."0,500 

Wood 

28 

29 
i 30 

31 

C.Tanks 

Wood 

--- 
12 
77 88 

1.532.00 0j Metal 
44.509,100 

C n r 

STREAMS 
From Stream 

or Greek 

Location of 

Diversion Point 



SCHEDULE D-3 

Descrf - - an af TmimsmIsslon and Diadbution Fadlifles 

A. Lwip o(oftemm Fkjnm aid Lined Comfift ki Miles for Varian CAvwffim 

Capodda In CAdk FeM ON Seoxid & Mw "dM f-%ft Which) 

0105 6010 111020 2llo30 311040 41 to so 511o7S 76 to 100 
Ditch 

Fkmw NONE 

Lined CAr" 

Totain 

L 	
A. LenqM of Oticties. Flurries and Lined C*ftdUb 1" 14183 forVWIVA CagncitlasiConckided) 

im Cubic FWIW Semnd of MkW's lfd 	(SWe Which) 

101 to 200 201 to 300 301to4OO 401 to SM Sol to 750 751 to 1000 over 1000 

Total 

All L&Vhts 

MCh 

Flurne NONE 

Lined Conduit 

Totals 

B. Footages of Pipe by Insift 04meters In IncheS440t Including Service Piping 

3/4 1 1 2 2% 3 4 5 6 a 

Cast Iron 66 26.755 13,228 311.924 411,520 160.555 

Cast tron (Cement Hned) 14,967 203,586 277,638 76,707 

Concrete 

Copper 109 3.118 42-rM 5.5DO 

Riveted Steel 3.783 1.289 8,898 

Standarl Screw 3.720 2,398 1,122 59.649 1,552 2,213 420 502 

Screw or Welded QmkV 11,131 2.3" 6,249 700 7.167 453 

Cement-Asbestos 3,948 34 216,068 1.170,622 705.901 

Welded Steei 7,620 1.7so 32.778 413 238.625 2.906 179.613 138;M 

wow 21 Ole 7.214 

Ott- ispeclify) 250 16,304 3,039 7,573 189,218 1.191.939 

Touts %029 13,386 45,172 171.032 1.965 18,700 991.042 3.606 2.238.313 2,2W.476 

B. Footages of Pipe by Inside Diameters In I=Ws-Not Includhn Service Piping4Condudod) 

10 12 14 to 15 16 17 to 18 20 otitter sizes (Spt~ SLM) Totals 

AD Sizes 21 to 22 24 to 25 30 to 36 

Cast Iron 33.633 78.937 31.626 182 19.765 2.730 1.091.951 

Cast Imn (Cement ROM) 9" 39,723 67,064 7.412 2= 16.659 706.M 

Concrete 930 600 Z050 355 2,215 6.150 

Copper 50.961 

Riveted Steel 16.223 21.532 5.736 1,113 4,924 688 64.166 

Standard Screw 100 3,150 2.725 532 420 1.320 79.831 

Screw or Welded CaskV 159 9811 226 280 251 228 30.126 

Cemerd-Asbestos 163,042 184.218 25.105 38.943 2.750 1.156 663 2.512.450 

welded Steel 50.412 154.784 23,327 32,903 28.?09 15,117 27,610 44,543 46.073 1.025,460 

Wood 26 10.473 27,182 1,100 41.027 '10.385 32.680 130.926 

Clow (specify) 3.665 M5.9" 126 14.612 690 12.927 1.645 1,647.931 

Totals 269,189 697,092 59,493 213,671 46,402 96,915 28 1142 60879 97623 7346927 
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C_ 

SCHEDULE D-3 

Description of Transmission and Distribution Facilities 

A. LMVlh of DktwM Fluimas and Uned Candkft In Miles fior VwbA Ca 

61010 11 to 20 

C"dG=InCul*FeMjWS6MWorVMftMd 

21 to 30 

JSWG 

31 to 40 41loSO 51 to ?5 7610100 0105 

Ditch 

Fkane NONE 

Lined Conduit 

Totails 

A. Lenigoi of Ditolves, Flumes and Lined Conduilts in Miles for Various CapecitiesqCmduded) 

C4fackmtnCAdkFewtpwSawWorWnW*hkd 

11011o200 201 to 300 301 to 400 401 to 500 501 to 750 751 to 10DO Over'1000 

Total 

AN Lenghts 

Ditch 

Flume NONE 

Lined Conduit 

Totals 

B. Footages of Pipe try inside Diameters in Inctw"ot Including Service PON 

314 1 1% 2 2% 3 4 5 6 6 

Cast iron 66 26.755 13.228 312.924 411.520 160.585 

Cast Iron (Cement lined) 14,967 203.586 277.636 76,707 

COrKnte 

copper 109 3.118 42.234 5.WG - 

Riveted Steel 3,783 11.289 8,898 

Standard Screw 3.7" 2.398 1,122 59.649 1.552 2.213 428 502 

Screw or Welded Qmhg 11,131 2,399 6.249 700 7,167 453 

Cement-Asbestos 3.948 34 216,068 11.170.622 705.901 

Welded Steel 7.620 1,750 32.778 413 235.625 2,906 179,613 138277 

Wood 21 818 7.214 

09- (specify) 250 16-NX 3.039 7,573 189,218 1,191.939 

Jotals 3,829 13,W- 45,1T2 171,032 1,965 18,700 991,042 3,606 2,238.313 2-M,4761 

B. Footnes of Pipe by inside Diarrmeters in IrV*4s44ot Including Service Piping-l[Concluded) 

10 12 14 to 15 16 17 to 18 20 Omer Sizes (specify Sizes) Totals 

An Sizes 21 to 22 24 to 25 30 to 36 

Cast Iron 33.633 78,937 31.626 182 19.765 2.730 1.091.951 

Cast iron (Cement fined) 999 39,723 67,064 7,412 2~200 16.69 706.955 

Concrete 930 600 2,050 355 2.215 6,150 

Come- 
50.961 

Riveted Steel 16.223 21.532 5.736 1.113 4,924 668 K186 

standard Screw 100 3,150 2.725 532 420 1.320 79,831 

Sorew or Welded Casing 159 881 228 280 251 228 30,126 

Cernent-Asbestos 163,042 1194.2til 25.105 38.943 2.750 1,156 663 2.512.450 

Welded Steel 60.412 164.784 23,327 32.903 28,7119 15.117 27,610 44.643 46.073 1,025.460 

wood  26 JO.473 27,182 1,100 41.027 10.38S 32.680 130,926 

Other 	pecify) 3.665 205.944 125 14,612 690 12.927 1.646 1.647.931 

Totals 269,169 697,092 69,493 213,671 46.402 96,915 28142 60,879 ~ 	97.623 7.346,9271 



SCHEDULE 0-4 

if Active Ser4ce Connections 

Clacssification 

Metered-Dec. 31 Rd Rate-Dec. 31 

Prior 

Year 

Current 

Yew 

Prior 

Year 

Current 

Year 

Conmercial (Including domestic) 101,184 103.183 

wusew 254 251 

Public Authorities 1,246 1.055 

Iffigation 71 493 

Other (specify) Be 399 

Sub-total 103,443 105,371 0 0 

Private Fire Connection 1.529 1.571 

Public Fire Hydrants 7.154 7,180 

Total 103.443 105,371 8,683 8.751 
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SCHEDULED-5 
Number of Meters and Services 

on Pipe Systems at End of Year 

size Meters SerAcm 

SM x 3144n. 89,106 XXXXXXX 

3144n. 237 30,189 

i4n. 15,500 68.864 

I 1124n. 2.874 2,699 

24n. 3,172 3,653 

34n. 202 95 

44n. 152 390 

-64n. 64 359! 

Other 57 5.315 

Total 111,3CA 111,S64 

SCHEDULE 0-6 

Meter Testinq Data 

A. Nurnber o(Materg Tested ourIN Yew as PrescrLbed In Smbon 

V1 of General Order No. 103: 

1. Now. after being 1274 

2. Used, before repair 	 am 

3. used. after molt 	 949 

4. F*WW hist reM*ft billing OdOstrF-t 2 

B. Nu-ber or mem In SerAm Since Last Test 

1. Ton yearra or less 	 85,417 

2'Mora omlo.bullessownl5years 18.879 

3. Mom than IS yam 	 3,010 

SCHEDULE D-7 

Water Delivered to Metered Customers by Months and Years In HCF (Unit Chosen)l 

During Current Year 

Other (specify) 

Jan. 

1.995,150 

69.693 

170,903 

6,979 

2,261~323 	1.744.511 

18'598~ 

Feb. 

J.565,253 

62,410 

100,154 

14,070 

2,623 

Mar. 

1,486,327 

74.094 

103,540 

5,748 

10.550 

1, 6 W, 2_r* 9 

Apr. May June Sub-total 

i,n9.472 

60,807 

2.014.205 

88,526 

2,390,469 

83.040 

11,180.876 

438,570 

137,484 190.5% 271,626 974.273 

21.606  

10,517 

1~95%886 

6,798 

8.349 

2~310,444 

40,286 

15,182~ 

2.8W,602 

97,487 

65,819 

12,757,025 

Classification 

of Serkrice 

corrunercial 

Industrial 

Public Authorities 

Irrigation 

Total 

During Current Year 

2.365,440 

90,113 

231.411 

0,174 

6,952 

2,735,089 

Oct. Sub-total 

14,437.TOI 

M550 
1,483,997 

159,961 

39,251 

160KAV) 
Total 

Classlification 

of Semice 

Corriffmcial 

industrial 

Public Authorities 

Jim' ation ot~&M  

July 

2,7%319 

100,817 

314,131 
.
11.407 

10,047 

3.194,720 

Aug. 

2.704,460 

96,69 

294,598 

56,716 

7,089 

3,158,882 

Sept 

2,757,371 

97.029, 

317,719 

17.279 

5.9% 

3.195,365 

Nov. 

2.021.821 

77.464 

165,537 

10.962 

4,726 

2,300,530 

Dec, 

1.830,290 

74.W8 

140,601 

- 22,423 

4.471 

2,071,873 

Total 

25.618.577 
974.119 

2,458,270 

257,448 

105,070 

29.413,485 

Total 

Prior Year 

24,633,240 

9%.945 

" (439,214 

261,817 

118.673 

25,571.461 

1_01 

  

1 Ouantity units to be im hundreds of cubic feet vwxmnds of ganons, acrs4ee~ or ~0 Wi-days. 	Total Acres Imerated 	 



SCHEDULE D-8 
Status With State Board of Public Health 

-to or r;--n 	I 	 6an" 	dW - Your water 	 yea 	-es 
2- Am you 	roubne taboratory test made of water served to your cormurners? yes  
3. Do you have a permit from #m State Board of Public Health for operaw of your water system? Yes 
4. Date of penni 	- 	 5. If Pont Is 'temporary" wimt is ow expiration date? 
6. ff you do not hold a permft has an application been made for such a permV 	 T. If so. on what date7 

SCHEDULE D-9 
Statement of Material Financial Interest 

Use tft space to report the Information required by Section 2 of General Order,  No. 104-k  H no material 
financial Interest aidsted during the yw or contemplated at &je end at the yew.  such  (ad SW be so stated, 
If aMdional space is requi !ed. attach a supplementary statement with reference made ftreto. 

Dale of Permits 

Coronado 	2-15-18 and 8-18-36 

BaldvAn Hils 	10-11-64 

Duarte 	6-17-53 

San Marino 	"3-19 

Mont" 	2-17-47 

Village 
Los Posas 	2-15-65 #65-27 

Los Posas 	5-17-65 #66-66 

Thousand Oaks 	1965 	94543 

DECLARATION 
Before Signing Please Check to See That All Schedules Have been Completed 

(See Instruction 5 an front cover) 

J. the undersioned Officer 

of 	Califomia-American Water 

under penatty of pedury do declare that this report has been prepared by me. or under rrry direction, from the 
books, papers and records of the respondent that I have careUly examined Owe same. and declare the some 
to be a complete and coned statement of the business and affairs of the above-named respondent and Ow oper- 
ations of Its property for Ow period from and Including 	January 1. 2000 to and including 
December 31, 2M. 

SIGNED 

Thle 	CorWrioller 

Date 	March 31, 2WI 
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